~ REVISION 0

- LBP=-BZ2X SERIES

" PARTS Q\
- CATALOG

. @@
§®

&

- Canon
N fa 'RY8-31AW-000

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1939 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPAIME AU JAPO)




Z03si-y - ¥ T FiE, LBP-62X SERIES. WE@I=s b, 250K~— 87 ¢ — ¥,
BEUSOOMA—/37 1 — ¥ 20— CARGIEOFS £ LTRILET,
RRKELEEFSLHAR, WARO N~ - # YOy ERFLETH, 20M
DB Lo B LT

This Parts Catalog contains listings of parts used in the LBB-62X SERIES. the
unit, the paper feeder 250, and the paper fecder 500, Diagrams are pro
listings to aid the service lechnician in clearly identifying the item 1o be

taining to each item. Be sure to include in the Parts Reg
description, the item part number, and the quantity. The p
revised if ihlere:is significant product modificati
modifications, a; Scl"vice Information Bulletin will be issu

Canon Inc.

Peripheral Prodhucts Quality Plannisg Div.
Peripheral Praducts Technical Documematio;
5-1, Hakusan 7-chome, Toride-shi, Ibarakj

COPYRIGHT © 1888 CANDNNG. | |

¥ Y oy KR & H
skl £ g U
e B iy T

PREFACE

Ve T VT T 5

‘ Use of this mandal 'should be
| strictly supervised to avoid dis-
| closurs of confidential infor-

B aTRhIiZoWnTIL.,
BERBEZOMBIIE TS
FEELTLEE

RESNDILHH0 T T,

mation. '

CANON LIPG2X SERES REVS JUME 1308 PRETTED N JAPAN [MPRME AU JAPON



LIST OF ORDER AND SERIAL NUMBERS
A—HFonN—-SUTLFN——EF

25041 = —
At b UC-82
Universal Cassette 250 UC-62

5004 L =N —H I
Fi4 v b UC-62K
Universal Cassette 500 UC-62K

FIE.1= v | DU-62
Duplex Unit DU-62

25040 —8 7 4 — &
.= b PF-62
Paper Feeder 250 PF-62

.......

5008 _—IN7 4 — &
2= v b PR-62K
Paper Feeder 500 PF-62K

For LBP-62X VIDEO,

LBP-62X PCB, PF-62

NAME REMARKS ORDER No. SERIAL No.

LBP-62X VIDEO 100-127V  50/60Hz R71-9030 JINAOOOOO1-
220-240V  50Hz R71-9038 KKRAO00001-

LBP-62X PCB 100-127V  50/60Hz R71-9034 JIMAQ00001-
220-240V  50Hz R71-9039 q QA000001-

R65-5014-700

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANONINC.

CANON LBP-G2( SERIES REY.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPQN)

1ii



v

100.
101.
102.
103.

104.
105.
110,

115.

261.

300.

310.
320.
325.
330.
350.

810.

900.

SA.

S10.

S11.

S12.

513,

514,

520.

540.

S51.

890.

FE#a ACE X

SEEd -

ol :BACE

AEHRAE (1)
FEEMRAME (2)
AR (3)
HEBRAE (1)
DCIT ¥ bI—FH

¥Fd 4 v F—7x— A5

FaAREEEDER

HEw b (250)

R — 7 8

Bogo— 8
LY PO—FH
o MR

o — 78 (k)

EHE

[E] B AR AL 1

—AE=y b—

FEHMEER
- A ER
AAEHERAER (1)
FEBRBAE (2)
AR A (3)
AAEHPTH (4)
WL TR FE
TG

FEEHR

Il B EAR RE 1

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANON INC.

R10.
R11.

R30.

R90.

RA.

R13.
RI16.

R28.

—250HLR— IV o — F—

bl so—

AR PTAD

HEw b (250)

o] B AR I

5008 28T o — S —

. R 00)
@ B

anTs |5

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1388 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



100.
101
102,
103.
104.
105.
110.
115.

261.

300.

310.

320.

325.

330.

350.

810.

900.

SA.

S10.

Si1.

S12.

S13.

S14.

820.

540.

S§51.

$90.

ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM

EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
UPPER COVER ASS'Y

INTERNAL COMPONENTS 1
INTERNAL COMPONENTS 2
INTERNAL COMPONENTS 3
INTERNAL COMPONENTS 4

DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y

VIDEO INTERFACE ASS'Y

PICK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y

CASSETTE (250)

PAPER PICK-UP ROLLER ASS'Y
PAPER FEED ROLLER ASS'Y
REGISTRATION ROLLER ASS'Y
PAPER FEED BELT ASS'Y

UPPER DELIVERY ROLLER ASS'Y

FIXING ASS'Y

PCB ASSY LOCATION DIAGRAM

CONTENTS

—PAPER FEEDER 250—
R10. EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
R11l. INTERNAL COMPONENTS

R30. CASSETTE (250)

R90. PCB ASS'Y LOCATIONDIAGRAM
—PAPER FEEDERQ

RA. ASSE N DIAGRAM

R15. EX L COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
R186, ABDZ OMPONENTS

TCK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y

SETTE (500)

@ . PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM

—DUPLEX UNIT—
B. NUMERICAL INDEX
ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM

Q

BASE ASS'Y
INTERNAL COMPONENT,;
INTERNAL COMPONEN

INTERNAL COMPON
INTERNAL COMP
SIDE REGIST. UIDE ASS'Y
PAPER FEED ASS

REVERSE ASS'Y

PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM

COPYRIGHT © 1996 CANON INC,

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1393 PRINTED IN JAPAK [IMPRIME AU JAPOH]



vi

N—=YHhaQ50RHA

[ERRARENIIOVT]

MRS (Figure NO)BLUE 7Ly 7)) OB
Wy, FPENSREHZBVIT,
B[ M EmEsR, COWRBERETERL
TwEt,
ERTEyIVIERASh T AER» 2 EERGE
BETHN, t0HMHFES(Figure NoyR—o%
HNET,

BRAE DR S EOMEE A O, FOF—No 2RLE

T AMomeLELHEE, BRES - Bkt

HIEPTEET,

i BRERE - RSN SIrRL B F—0
Fo-No LHHEOBAFS AR IAVLEOT
“SERIAL NUMBER/REMARKSHW" #iE&LT
RAEEIIILTLHEw,

HBEETUAFIoWwT]

&S A FOWNEFEB AN L BY T,

(1) HREETBLUF—No.

(FIGURE&KEY No.)
R ETls, FHAEFSY R MIOE ISR
by, HEMEECHGL THET,

RIS L E.

(2) #BEFF(PART No)
VAo 2FEEOMICE,
T
HRERET LT, 4
By,
NPNEREB|SA TSI - 71> 7 GRS
BHed, EELERATWETA, 2F 0TS
LVERILT T,

E BaEsOoREIMETFL Ve ET, BRYRSE
DEMTHRHRO—BFEEIR o -84, STHEFE
hbZENHDTT,

FEEHRLTE

COPYRIGHT € 1988 CANCM INC.

IRGOEBICDVTIE, HEAEH(Service

Information) CHEEE SRTTOT, Fi

SN OB EERCHD L AT,
(3) 3 #(RANK)

NEFEHERTVLERIIF— VAN —y o E R
NTWETH, EREEShTWER A,
EXERTThoOSEEREICE o

(4) HHERQ ' TY)
4 B OEARBERIGRL TS £ B

BB BB s,
REL. TR I, BS540

DEETRLT
TR B 7
FHFRE o
%' LTYAL7 2 7LTw2%D

AN REE T, BB BTG U
HHTL00, BLUEEOHRTS
b o

AT 7IL 77Xy b X

=

#F(DESCRIPTION)

(
éS§>%&%E@%‘%&%%%ﬁf%ﬁbf(ﬁéwn

BRBEFOERENE - BEL, XXokBEICHL

TwabobdhIt,

(6) BIES HE
(SERJTAL NUMBER/REMARKS)
BHEEE - BEESFoER0RV S L8510, £
DEVESED L VIIREES OB Mo 7 L
Try MIXFE, FE2XFEE R3O
WETERRLTWET,

W& 5 FERB

g A%fOOOOl
ABCOAIERT %,

CANON LBP62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 FRINTED INJAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



T BEOFERILLVHGOERESLWESIL, £
DHROBHTEIMFETERTLTCET, Th
%@iﬁm&mémtowfmtarmmmtﬁmf
2ET, ‘

(BB &S [F(NUMER ICALINDEX)]
HaETORIINERIIHD £,
BT b o TWT, AP A55EEH

TaEd,
ﬁﬂﬁ@&@ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬂ%kTNw\Emmﬁ%ﬁm

H#S(FIGURENo) & ¥ —No(KEYNoyeRL TWEd,

.
3
&
&

Q

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED INJAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON] Vil



HOW TO USE PARTS LISTS

Assembly Location Diagrams. These diagrams show
the locations of major assemblies of the machine. Their
names are identified in rectangular boxes. Below each box
is Lthe number of the Figure which shows an exploded view
of the assembly.

Finding a Parts Number. Refer to the Assembly
Location Diagrams and find the Figure Number of the
assembly of interest. Turn to the page(s), locate the part on
the exploded view, and find its Key Number. Refer to the
Parts List on the page facing the exploded view and find
the Key Number, Part Number and quantity required for
your type of machine.

Note : While looking for a Part Number, pay particular
attention to the voltage listed in the SERIAL
NUMBER/REMARKS columm to ensure that the
Part Number selected is for your type of machine.
Immediate shipping or action regarding the part
depends on using its correct Part Number.

Parts List pages. The Parts List pages contain the
following celumns and information.

(1) Figure and Key Number column. The first column
shows the Figure Number of the illustration corresponding
to the Parts List, and the Key Number that identifies the part
on the illustraticn.

(2) Part Number. The second column shows the Part
Number for the part. This Number must be used when
ordering replacement paris or assemblies described in the
description column do not have a Part Number and are ngt
stocked.

Note :  The last three digits (suffix)} of the Parts Numbtig
are called the Revision Number. The Revision
Number is changed if the part is

Information regarding such changes vy

vided by Service Information Bu

(3) Rank N. Parts marked "N"are s4
not stock items. They are produced o

that assembly per machine. The letfers in this column
indicate that the quantity of a parts is not specified, allowing
the use of the number of parts needed for assembly and that
the quantity cannot be mentioned clearly.

(5) Description column. The Description column lists
the description that should be used when ordering the part.

viil COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANONINC.

(6) Serial Number/Remarks. When there are differ-
ences in the specifications of power suppply voltage,
frequency, etc., the differences are described in words or
indicated by one two or three letters in front of the serial
nurnber.

(Example)
Serial number ABC00001
This is the descriptive

indicator.
If a model modified and a part is no long rchangeable,
the serial number of machines for whic can be
used is shown in this column. If there icxion the

part can be used with all models.

ica ex at the
rder every Part

ture and Key Number for each
he part in the illustrations.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1438 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]






ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM (1/2)

TERRRER (1/2)

FIGURE A

FIXING ASS'Y

REGISTRATION ROLL|
FFZEA-F8

PAPER PICK-UP ROLLER ASS'Y

Lﬁl&n—-}ﬁs

DELIVERY ROLLER ASS'Y
S8 (1)

PFER
0 —

PAPER FEED ROLLER ASS'Y

E

PAPER FEED BELT

kAL BER

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1538 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPCN]

COPYRIGHT © 1538 CANON INC.



FIGURE A

DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y
pcaz rO—-3>8

COPYRIGHT © 1898 CANON INC.

ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM (2/2)
FERLEER (2/2)

VIDEQSTERF A@’
l:'i' :r.ﬁ%ﬂ

AP

FPICK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y
FE RS

CANON LEP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1338 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

@ .

A-2



‘ EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
FIGURE 100 sz

100-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CAHON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AL JAPON]



FIGURE rRlQ
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y
100 - NPN RF| EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
1 RG5-4495-000 1 | INNER COVER ASS'Y
1A RB1-6134-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR
1B RB1-6136-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION
2 RG5-4642-000 1 | PAPER FEEDER TRAY ASS'Y
2A RB2-1827-000 2 | RALL, SLIDE
28 RAB2-3784-000 1 | PAPER, GUIDE, LEFT
2 AB2-3785-000 1 | PAPER, GUIDE, RIGHT
2D AS1-0519-000 1 | GEAR, 20T
________ 2F | _XB47300607 ) _|1_[ SCREWTAPPING,TRUSS HEADM3XE |
3 RG5-4485-000 1 | FRONT COVER ASS'Y
3A RB1-6120-000 1 | EXTENSION, 1
38 RB2-3507-000 1 | EXTENSICN, 2
4 RGS-4487-000 1 | LEFT COVER ASS'Y
4A RB1-6368-000 1 | PLATE, SHIELD, 1
5 RG5-4497-000 1 | REAR COVER ASS'Y
5A RB2-3789-000 1 | COVER, REAR
58 RB2-3795-000 1 | GUIDE TRAY
5C RB2-3790-000 1 | PLATE, LATCH, RIGHT
________ 50 | RB23791:000 | |1 | PLATE LATCH LEFT _\ S
5E RB2-1977-000 1 | STRAP, COVER SUP
5F RB2-1978-000 1 | DEFLECTOR, FAC
5G RB2-1991-000 1 | BLOCK, LAJQH,
5H AB2-1992-000 1 | BLOCK, LAT:
5) RS5-2952-000 4 | SPRING,C N
5K XB4-7400-807 2 | SCREW, Pl USS HEAD,M4X8
5L RB2-2060-000 1 JRIGHT
5M RB2-2061-000 1 PPER, LEFT
5N RB2-2062-000 1 ECTOR
_________ 5P __|_BS5-2955:000 | |1 | % ORSION .
5Q RG5-4498-000 TRAY ASS'Y
5R RB2-3793-000 § TREY. FACE-UP, B
58 RB2-3794-000 Q §HAY, FACE-UP, C
RB2-1745-000 A § IN
RB2.3763-000 N\ COVER, RIGHT
RB2-3765-00 | 1 | COVER, AUXILIARY
RB2-376 1 | COVER, CORNER, RIGHT
10 RB2-3762) 1 | COVER, CORNER, LEFT.
501 XB4- 4 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10
________ 502 | XER% |2 | SCREWTAPPINGPANHEADMAX1O. |

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANONINC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPOR] 100-2



UPPER COVER ASS'Y

EHIN—E

FIGURE 101

CANON LBP2X SERIES REV/0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

101-1



TN

FIGURE AR Q ]
& PART NUMBER Q T DESCRIPTICN SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|lY
101 - NPN RF| UPPER COVER ASS'Y
1 RB2-1908-000 1 BRUSH, CLEANING
2 RB2-3756-000 1 COVER, TOP
3 RB2-3757-000 2 | BLOCK, CRG
4 RG5-4792-000 1 CRG COVER ASS'Y
4A RB2-3815-000 1 TRAY
4B RB2-3760-000 2 LEVER
4C RS6-2094-000 2 SPRING, TORSION
4D RS6-2095-000 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
________ 5 ___| Resaeesooo | |1 |PaNeLFRONT &
RG5-4640-000 1 PANEL, FRONT
6 RG5-4629-000 1 CABLE, DISPLAY 4 ,J1401, J1402
RG5-4502-000 1 CABLE, DISPLAY 1401, J1402
501 XB4-7401-007 2 SCREW, TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANON INC.

GANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPCH]

101-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 1

AERRAENE (1)

FIGURE 102

700 \Y
*@.\\\\\/ .

- g A A
2N =y OQ\\\N\J X

ANV =

q .u\.\‘\ -
Mf.wm&»«/’/‘\ \w\ WMQ L».,Q
=] »/.VOJJ\\ X p

N 7

3B
(PS303)

=

-

A
PS307)
W1701)

.
(
%;’

35—

N s“ kS 4.W v,
¥
A

/e

%

=
=

%

(8]
2

—

CANON LBP-2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

102-1



FIGURE AlQ
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y

102 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 1
1 RF5-2400-000 1 | PAD, SEPARATION
2 RG5-3520-000 1 | PAPER GUIDE PLATE ASS'Y
2A RB2-1833-000 2 | ROLLER, ARM
28 RB1-6137-000 1 | ARM, SUPPORT, LEFT
2c RB1-6138-000 1 | ARM, SUPPORT, RIGHT
3 RG:5-3553-000 1 | SENSOR ASS'Y
3A RB2-1983-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR
38 WGB-5362-000 1 | IC, TLP1241, PHOTO-INTERRUPTER

________ 4 | RG5-3554-000 - | |1 | SENSORCABLE,PAPER |
5 RGS5-3558-000 1 | SENSOR CABLE, TOP
6 AB2-1985-000 1 | ROLLER, LOWER, DELIVERY
7 RB2-1988-000 1 | BUSHING, RIGHT
8 RB2-1989-000 1 | BUSHING, LEFT o
9 RS6-0357-000 | | '|1 | GEAR,19T )
10 RB1-6115-020 | | . |1 | BRAGKET, CONNECTOR %
11 RG5-3557-000 | 1 | OPTION/FUSER DISPLAY CAB J8, J9, J303, J1401, J1701
12 RS5-9001-000 2 | SCREW, STEPPED, M3
13 WS6-5092-000 1 | CONNECTOR, 14P, MALE J14

________ 1a | merewioon | |1 | patserouone GBI N
15 RB1-8107-000 2 | FoOT
16 RB2-1734-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDI
17 RB2-1735-000 1 | PLATE, cRoUNDfG
18 RB2-1737-000 1 | PLATE, GRO
19 RE2-1781-000 1 | LEVER, SE
20 RB2-1782-000 1 | LEVER, ZSYSOM\EIPER SIZE
21 RB2-1783-000 1| s
29 RB2-1784-000 1
23 RB2-1990-000 1

,,,,,,,, 2 | meearerono | |1
25 RB2-1785-000 PLAYEEENSOR
26 RB2-1825-000 § sPQNG, LEAF
27 XAS-0267-000 ( REW, TP, M3X6
28 RB2-1786-000 <’§\} YEVER, HOLDER
29 RH2-5338-000 \7*‘ CABLE, ELECTRICAL COMP J302, J401
30 RH7-5192-00 \ ! | GLUTCH. ELECTROMAGNETIC CLAOE, J406
a1 RH7-5195, ;‘ 1 | soLENOID SL306, J306
32 RS5-2441 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
as ASE-2 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION

________ 34| weed __]__11_1 )G, TLP1241, PHOTOINTERRUPTER | PS402, J409
35 WGB-5375-000 1 | Ic, EE-SX1235A-P1, PHOTO INT. psag7, J18
36 RB1-6140-000 1 | HOLDER, PAD
a7 RB2-3801-000 1 | COVER, GUIDE
a8 WT2-0261-000 1 | CLIP, CABLE
501 XD1-1104-135 2 | sHIM
502 XB4-7401-007 14| SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10
503 XD2-1100-322 1 | RING, E

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANON

NC.

CANOM LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

102-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 2
FIGURE 103 AR AES (2)

~_2C 2B
SN S '/
‘( (W1101)

SAOE)’“ SW101)
P

W & 2 §> /
\ \ =

2D

103-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANONINC, CANCN LBP-624 SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTEDIN JAPAN [IWPRIME AU JABON]



FIGURE Rla
& PARTNUMBER | 4 | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|
103 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 2
1 RG5-3519-000 1 | MANUAL FEED PICK-UP ROLLER
1A RB2-1794-000 1 | SHAFT, ROLLER
1B RB2-1820-000 1 | ROLLER, PICK-UP
1c RB2-1796-000 1 | GAM, ROLLER, LEFT
1D RB2-1797-000 1 | GAM, ROLLER, RIGHT
1E RB2-1798-000 2 | cAM, PAPER, FEED
2 RG5-3545-000 1 | INLET HOLDER ASS'Y
2A RG5-3546-000 1 | MAIN SWITCH CABLE 001, J101, J11011-J11014
________ 28 __|_RH7-6046-000 | 31 |swreH ] Laer
2C X81-2300-607 2 | SCREW,MACH.TRUSS HEAD M3X6
2D XB2-6400-607 1 | SCREW,WAWASHER,M4X6 éb
3 RB1-6179-000 2 | BUSHING, RIGHT
4 RB2-1738-000 1 | LEVER, SHUTTER o
5 RB2-3782-000 1 | LEVER, SWITCH
6 RB2-1780-000 1 | PAPER, GUIDE @
7 RS5-1392-000 2 | BUSHING, LEFT
8 WT2-0317-000 6 | CLIP, CABLE
9 WT2-0434-000 3 | cup
________ 10| RB1-2180-000 | 11 | COLLAR SPRNG R RS
11 RB1-6130-000 1 | GEAR, 43T
12 RB1-6177-000 2 | BUSHING
13 RB2-1731-000 1 | ROD, SWITRH
14 RB2-1740-000 1 | PLATE, @GR
15 RB2-1736-000 1 | PLATE, G
16 RF5-2397-000 1 | GUIDE,SQSSENR LEFT
16A | RB1-6281-000 1 | sPry®@
17 RF5-2398-000 1 |Qn SSETTE, RIGHT
17A | RB1-6291-000 1 NS OSAF
________ ws | meztsmon | |1 (Gee)p |
18 RH7-1354-000 1 o FM1,0202
19 RS5-0695-000 N\ 6@, 531
20 RS5-2434-000 Q\ypnwe, TENSION
21 RB2-1774-000 GUIDE, CARTRIDGE, LEFT
22 RB2-1775-000 6 5 GUIDE, CARTRIDGE, RIGHT
23 VS1-5057-0 s 1 | CONNECTOR, 9P
24 RB2-18 1 | SPRING, TORSION
501 XB4-740 ? |6 | SCREW.TAPPING,PAN HEAD MaX10
502 | xBo! 1 | SCREW,WMWASHER,M4X6

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN ||

MPRIME AU JAPON] 103-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 3

AFEHAEE (3)

FIGURE 104

L Y = CNENN NS NG Y
DD, S\ ek K /4 Q\tﬁm >
\ Sl Whee e

EE FIGURE 325

= N4
AIE.«K.‘\\MMM/?_: 5

% e @Qh&\\\ = »ﬂh&.\‘\\l\l\\vw oo O

Pl \

R

T QA

). . NER'A 203
A ./4'.-« 0 77 N,

A

PANIESY

AL N 4
=
%) o
/\ \\
5
3

17
(100-127V)

18
(100-127V)

SEE FIGURE 350

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN IMPRIME AU JAPOH]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

104-1



FIGURE Ala
& PARTNUMBER |4 | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. Ry

104 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 3
1 RG5-3525-000 1 | TRANSFER GUIDE ASS'Y
1A RBA1-6203-000 1 | ELIMINATOR, STATIC CHARGE
1B XA8-0815-000 1 | SCREW, TP, M3X4
2 RF5-2399-000 2 | PAD, 5UB
3 RB1-6185-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING
4 RB2-3781-000 1 | CAM, DOOR SWITCH
5 RB2-1739-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION
6 RB2-1958-000 1 | GUARD, FIXING

________ 7 ___]_XA9-0267000 | |2 | SCREW,TP,M3x6 |
B RB1-6251-000 4 | ROLLER, DELIVERY, LOWER
9 RB1-6252-000 4 | SPRING 4
10 RH7-5191-000 1 | CLUTCH, ELECTROMAGNETIC 405
11 RB2-1997-000 4 | HOLDER, ROLLER o
12 RB2-1996-000 4 ROLLER >
13 RS5-2225-020 4 | SPRING, COMPRESSION %
14 RB2-2064-000 3 | ROLLER
15 RB2-195-000 3 | HOLDER, ROLLER
16 RS5-2054-000 3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION

________ 17.__| Arzsaeooo | |1 | comppowen 7 v
18 FH2-5006-000 1 | WIRE, GROUNDING 100-127V
19 RB2-1998-000 4 | ROLLER
20 RB1-3048-000 4 ROLLER, 1
21 RB2-2068-000 2 | MOUNT, RO
22 RAB2-2069-000
23 XAQ-0974-000
24 XA9-1017-000
25 RB2-4081-000 PCB
501 XB4-7401-007

________ scz__| xoe-tt00ge2 | e
503 XD1-1104138 | |1 | s T

COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1958 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]

104-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 4

AEEIRAEE (4)

FIGURE 105

SEE FIGURE 810

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REY,0 JUNE 1933 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

105-1



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
105 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 4
1 RG5-3579-000 1 TRANSFER ROLLER ASS'Y
2 RB2-1770-000 1 PLATE, SUB
3 RG5-3561-000 1 FIXING AC CABLE J102-J104, J203
4 RG5-3562-000 1 LASER/SCANNER CABLE J304, J601, 0701, J901, J1001
5 RG5-3603-000 1 LASER/SCANNER ASS'Y
6 RF5-2417-000 1 PLATE, BOTTOM
7 RB2:2002-000 1 RUBBER
8 XA3-0267-000 2 SCREW, TP, M3X6
________ 9 | xroosamooo 1 |4 | screw,wwasHERMAXIS 1 NN .-
10 RF5-2418-000 4 SCREW, W/SPRING
11 RB2-2007-000 1 SHEET, COVER 4 Q
12 RB2-3766-000 1 COVER, CABLE
13 RG5-3543-000 1 PRINTER DRIVE ASS'Y o
13A RH7-1356-000 1 MOTOR, DC 24V ’ M1, J6C1
13B XA9-0267-000 3 SCREW, TP, M3X6
501 XB6-7300-807 2 SCREW, TP, M3X8
502 XB4-7401-007 8 SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEA
503 XB4-7400-809 6 SCREW, TAPPING, TRUSS

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANCN INC,

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1898 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON|

- 105-2



DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y
FIGURE 110 2CooNTROLLE

SEE FIGURE 900

SEE FIGURE 900
8 \\

1101 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANOM INC. CANCH LBP-62X SERIES REV,0 JUNE 1958 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y
110 - RG5-4635-000 1 DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y VIDEO, 100-127V
RG5-4639-000 1 DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y VIDEO, 220-240V
RG5-4645-000 1 DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y PCB, 100-127V
RGE-4649-000 1 DC CONTROLLER ASS'Y PCB, 220-240V
1 RF5-2414-000 1 CONTAINER
2 XA9-0267-000 7 | SCREW, TP, M3X6
3 RB2-1765-000 2 | GUIDE, I/C
4 RB2-1766-000 1 PLATE, COVER
5 RB2-1768-000 1 PLATE, INSULATING
________ 6 | mB27pco0 | |1 |MOUNT.SENSOR |
7 RB2-1791-000 1 LEVER, SENSOR
8 RG5-4636-000 1 DC CONTROLLER PCB ASS'Y 4 GURE 900, VIDEQ
RG5-4646-000 1 DC CONTROLLER PCB ASS'Y IGURE 900, PCB
9 RH2-5337-000 1 { CABLE, FLAT @0 305
10 RH3-2210-000 1 POWER SUPPLY ’ SEE FIGURE 900
100127V
RH3-2212-000 1 POWER SUPPLY SEE FIGURE 900
‘ 220-240V
11 XA9-0265-000 1 SCREW, W/WASHER, M4
________ t2__| xsooooeovo | |2 | screw wwasker (N7 |
13 RB2-1868-000 1 PLATE

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAN IMPRIME AU JAPON]

110-2



VIDEO INTERFACE ASS'Y
FIGURE 115 crsross—xum

SEE FIGURE 900
3 /

115-1 COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANOM INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1898 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AL JAPON]



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER Q T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
15~ RG5-4626-000 1 | VIDEO INTERFACE ASS'Y
1 RB2-4057-000 1 PANEL, REAR
2 RB2-4058-000 1 SHEET, INSULATING
3 RG5-4627-000 1 | VIDEO INTERFACE PCB ASS'Y SEE FIGURE 900
4 XA8-0990-000 2 | NUT, LOCK
501 XB1-2300-607 3 | SCREW,MACH., TRUSS HEAD,M3X6

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC,

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.) JUNE 1393 PRINTED IN JAPAN. [WPRWIE AU JAPON] 115-2



PICK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y
FlGURE 261 FEHLER &L 2R

FIGURE
&

KEY NO.
261 - RG5-3544-000
RB1-2190-00Q
RB1-6131-000
RB1-6132-000
RB1-6133-000
RB1-6135-000
XA9-0815-000
RH7-5193-000

RS85-0690-000 <
RAS5-0691-000 ;

0 AS5-0692-000 §\ MSEAR, 19T
1 RS5-2443-00 SPRING, TENSION
Y s

N
PART NUMBER D& ON SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS

ARZPD
<0

T s G e

SL404, J404

O o N OO, pa N

JEr—Y

261-1 COPYRIGHT © 1838 CANONING. CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRINE AU JAPON]






FIGURE300 ey oo

300-1 COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES :REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED INJAPAN [INPRIE AU JAPON]



FIGURE RO
& PARTNUMBER | & | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. kv
300- NPN RF| CASSETTE (250)
1 RB2-2044-000 1 | HOLDER, PAPER, LEFT
2 RB2-2045-000 1 | HOLDER, PAPER, RIGHT
3 RBA1-6275-000 1 | PLATE, POSITION
4 RB1-6276-000 1 | PANEL, LIMIT
5 RB1-6277-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
6 RB1-6278-000 1 | PLATE, PAPER STOP, RIGHT
7 RBA-6279-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
8 RB1-6290-000 2 | RACK, GUIDE
________ 9 ___|_PBi-6202:000 _| 1 |PNSIZE ]
10 RB1-8116-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING
11 RB2:3775000 | N |1 | BODY, CASSETTE, A
12 RB2-3774-000 1 | COVER, FRONT
13 RF5-2788-000 1 | COVER, SIZE
13A RB2-3798-000 1 | LABEL, SIZE @
14 RB2-2023-000 1 | PLATE, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT
15 RB2-3779-000 1 | DIAL, CASSETTE SIZE DISPL
16 RB2-2025-000 1 | ROLLER, SIZE
17 RB2-2026-000 1 | sHAFT, size
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 18 | meezozroon | |1 |camsze OO |
19 RB2-2028-000 1 | LEVER, siZE
20 RB2-2029-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR, 1
21 RB2-2030-000 1 | ARM, SENSQR,
22 RB2-2031-000 1 | ARM, SENS
23 RB2-2032-000 1 | ARM, SEN
24 RB2-2033-000 1 | ARM
25 RB2-2034-000 1| BLO
26 RB2-3773-000 1 PLAY
27 RB2-2036-000 1 P
________ 28 | mB22040000 | |1 E
20 | RB1-6296-000 | |g | PO ACK T
30 RF5-2433-000 | N PIONE, PAPER LIFTING
30A RB1-6293-000 N §HEET, FRICTION
31 RGO-1310-000 €§\ EPARATION PAD ASS'Y
ap RS5-0697-000 GEAR, 10T
33 RS5-2438-0 AN | 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
34 RB2-204 1 | SPRING, LEAF
35 RS5 > | SPRING, COMPRESSION
36 RB2- 1 | COVER, CASSETTE
________ 87___|_PBAQ N|1_| BODY,CASSETTE . |
38 RB2-3780- 2 | PLATE, LOCK -

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LEP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

300-2



WO — S5

FIGURE 310 PAPER PICK-UP ROLLER ASS'Y

FIGURE
&
KEY NO.

PART NUMBER

RZ»>D

~
DE& N SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS

310 -

O o NG RO NN -

RG5-3521-000
RB2-1815-000
RB1-6149-000
RB2-1800-000
RB2-1821-000
RB2-1802-000
RB2-1803-000
RB2-1804-000

I el BTy

b
/

2N
Y

RB2-1805-000
RB2-1814-000 5

310-1

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]






PAPER FEED ROLLER ASS'Y
FIGURE 320 o5

(J403)

320-1 COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE Rl Q
& PARTNUMBER | & | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. k1Y

320 - RG5-3522-000 1 | PAPER FEED ROLLER ASSYY
1 RB2-1834-000 1 | SHAFT, REGISTRATION ROLLER
2 RB2-1835-000 2 | ARM, REGISTRATION SPRING
3 RS5-1059-000 1 | BUSHING
4 RB1-6158-000 1 | BUSHING
5 RB1-6168-020 1 | BUSHING
6 RB1-6169-020 1 | BUSHING
7 RB2-1807-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR
8 RB2-1808-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION

8 | me2180s-000 | |1 | ROLLER, REGISTRATION

" 10 | mB21806000 | |1 | COVER REGISTRATIONROLLER
1 RG5-3523-000 1 | GABLE, SENSCR
12 RS5-2958-000 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
13 WG8-5362-000 1 | 16, TLP1241, PHOTO-INTERRUPTER
14 RB2-1836-000 4 | BUSHING
15 RF2-2419-000 2 | ROLLER
16 RB2-1847-000 2 | ROLLER
17 RS5-1395-000 4 | sPaceR
18 RB2-2065-000 2 | PLATE, NUT

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

CANCN LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

320-2



REGISTRATION ROLLER ASS'Y
FIGURE 325 L bO—S8

325-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-52) SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE R[Q
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y

325 - RG5-3524-020 1 REGISTRATION ROLLER ASS'Y
1 RS5-1386-000 1 BUSHING
2 RS5-13%3-000 1 BUSHING
3 RB1-6168-020 1 BUSHING
4 RB1-6169-020 1 BUSHING
5 RS5-2436-000 | 2 | SPRING, TENSION
6 RB2-1819-000 1 KNOB
7 RB2-1810-000 1 FRAME, TRANSFER GUIDE
8 RB2-1811-000 1 REGISTER ROLLER, LOWER

________ o | mAezieizooo | |1 | SHAFT,REGISTER |
10 RAF5-2403-020 1 GUIDE, REGISTER, UPPER
10A RB2-1843-000 1 SHEET
1 RF5-2404-000 1 GUIDE, REGISTER, LOWER
11A RB2-1818-000 1 GUIDE STCPPER
11B RB2-1844-000 1 SHEET, 1
11C RB2-1845-000 1 SHEET, 2
11D H82-184§-000 1 SHEET, 3
12 RB2-1837-000 2 ROLLER
13 RF5-1332-020 1 COVER, PAPER FEED

________ 1A | Reietero20 | |1 |sweer
14 RB2-1838-000 2 ROLLER
15 RB2-1839-000 1 ROLLER
16 RS5-1394-000 10 | SPACER
17 RS6-0358-000 1 GEAR, 21T
18 RAS6-0359-000 1 GEAR, 24T
501 XD2-1100-502 2 RING, E

COPYRIGHT © 1348 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1338 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

325-2



PAPER FEED BELT ASS'Y

WOEANIL B

FIGURE 330

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON)

COPYRIGKT © 1938 CANON INC.

330-1



FIGURE

& PART NUMBER ’3 ¢ DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. Ry
330 - RG5-3570-000 1 | PAPER FEED BELT ASS'Y
1 RB2-1904-000 1 | BUSHING
2 RB1-6192-000 1 | SHAFT
3 RB1-6195-000 2 | PULLEY
4 RB1-6196-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING, 1
5 RB1-6200-000 3 | PIN
6 RB2-1880-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER FEED
7 RB2-1881-00D 1 | ELIMINATOR, STATIC CHARGE
8 RB2-1898-000 1 | GUIDE, ELIMINATOR, 2
________ o | meeqmoooo | |1 |sAmeiear .|
10 RB2-1884-000 1 | sPrING, LEAF
11 RB2-1895-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER FEED { Q
12 RB2-1886-000 1 | SHAFT, DRIVE
13 RB2-1887-000 1 | BELT, PAPER FEED, 1 o
14 RB2-1888-000 2 | BELT, PAPER FEED, 2 %)
15 RB2-1889-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
18 RB2-1890-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
17 RB2-1891-000 3 | PINING, LEAF
18 RB2-1900-000 1 | SHEET
________ 1o | Rezisszonn | |3
20 RB2-1901-000 1
21 RH9-0737-000 1 TH1301
22 RS5-2431-000 1
23 RS5-2933-000 2
24 RS5-2934-000 1
25 RS5-2935-000 1
26 RS5-2936-000 1
27 RS5-2937-000 1
28 RS6-0351-000 1
] 2 | mssomzooo | |1 e
30 RB2.1903.000 | | | BUSMM®R Tttt
31 RB2-1905-000 & cok@r
32 RB2-1899-000 <\§‘HING, LEAF
a3 RS5-2949-000 <§§) SPRING, COMPRESSION
a4 RB2-1896-000 \ T~ ELIMINATOR, STATIC CHARGE
a5 RB2-1897- i‘p GUIDE, ELIMINATOR, 1
36 RB2-190 § 1 | SHEET, CORONA
501 XB4-7 3 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X12

COPYRIGHT © 1958 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62( SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1298 PHINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

330-2



H#EO— S8 (k)

FlGURE 350 UPPER DELIVERY ROLLER ASS'Y

FIGURE S
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DW SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
350 - RG5-3542-000 1 :
RB2-2063-000 4
2 RF5-2415-000 1
2A RB2-2065-000 3
2B RB2-2065-000 1
3 RB2-1980-000 1 |LRVER, SEvehR
4 RB2-1981-000 1 | ENWNATOR, STATIC CHARGE
5 RB2-1984-000 14 , DELIVERY
6 RB2-1986-000 ING
7 RB2-1987-000 BUSHING
________ 8 | Rse-0357-000 | yéﬁfﬂfiﬁ_"""""_“""""""""”'"”""""

9
10 RB2-2067-000 SHEET, DELIVERY

RB2-1 993-000§§\ PLATE, GROUNDING
\\
>

350-1 ‘ COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANONING, CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]






FIGURE 810 s oY

(PS1306) 14

{J1306) /

810-1 COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANON INC. CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.D JUNE 1398 PRINTEDIN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPGH]



FIGURE Rl
& PARTNUMBER | & | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. KLY
810 - RG5-3528-000 1 | FIXING ASSYY 100-127V
RG5-3528-000 1 | FIXING ASS'Y 220-240V
1 RB2-1919-000 1 | ROLLER, PRESSURE
2 RB2-1920-000 1 | RUBBER
3 RB2-1955-000 1 | GUIDE
4 RF5-2416-000 1 | FRAME, FIXING
4A RE2-1951-000 1 | sHEET
5 RB2-1924-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER
6 RB2-1930-000 2 | PN
________ 7| meesstooo | |1 | veven meeaseRGHT ||
8 RB2-1932-000 1 | LEVER, RELEASE, LEFT
g RB2-1936-000 1 | ROLLER, DELIVERY
10 RGS5-3530-000 1 | FIXING FILM ASS'Y 7V, J1209
RG5-3531-000 1 | FIXING FILM ASS'Y &2, 1309
11 RG5-3536-000 1 | FIXING LEFT ASS'Y )
12 RS6-0355-000 1 | GEAR, 16T/23T %
i3 RS5-0356-000 1 | GEAR, 21T
14 XA8-0702-000 3 | SCREW, WWASHER, M3X5
15 WT2-0495-000 1 | cLAMP, cABLE
16 | RB2-1827-000 | 1_| COVER,RIGHT A () M R
________ 17 | mezd94t-000 | |1 | COVER, SENSOR
18 RB2-1942-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION
19 WG8-5362-000 1 | 1c, TLP1241 PS1306, J1306
20 RB1-1447-000 6 | ROLLER, DED
21 RB2-1956-000 1 | GUIDE, DEL
22 RB2-1944-000 6 | SPRING,QRAF
23 RB2-1926-000 1
24 RB2-1940-000 1
25 AB2-1943-000 1
________ 26___| RB2-1946-000 | _|1_ U
27 RG5-3540-000 cARrE~fHERMISTOR J1303, J1304
28 RG5-3541-000 § Fix@)a DC CABLE J1805-41307
29 RS5-1389-000 <§§\SHING
30 RS5-1390-000 <’Q\} BUSHING
31 RS5-1391-000 \1\‘ BUSHING
32 RS5-2050-000 \&,2 SPRING, TENSION
33 RS5-2951 § 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
a4 RS6-0354- 1 | GEAR, 15T
501 XD2-1 1 | RING, E

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANOM LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPOM|

810-2



FIGURE 900

PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM
[l BE FEAR AL B X

FIGURE HE]
& PARTNUMBER | {1 T D ON SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
900 - NPN RF| PCB ASS'Y Li 1ON RAM
1 RG5-3560-000 1 |ELECTRICA {- ASSY
2 RG5-4636-000 1 | DC CONROMNDR FCE ASS'Y VIDEO
RG5-4646-000 1 |DCCO A¥CB ASS'Y PCB
3 RH3-2210-000 1 | POWEN 100-127V
RH3-2212-000 1 | PQWER SOPPLY 220-240V
4 RG5-4627-000 1 < v INQERFACE PCB ASS'Y VIDEQ
D
D
900-1 COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



" DUPLEX UNIT
mE1 ="y k







ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM
FIGURESA  izgsmem

REVERSE ASS'Y
L5

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON) SA-1



BASE ASS'Y
N—Z

FIGURE $10

3

SEE FIGURE 540

2

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 138 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON)

COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANON INC.

S10-1



FIGURE R Q
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
§10- NPN RF| BASE ASS'Y
1 RG5-4510-000 1 | BASE ASS'Y SEE FIGURE 511-314
2 RG5-4512-000 1 | PAPER FEED ASS'Y SEE FIGURE 540
3 RG5-4513-000 1 | REVERSE ASS'Y SEE FIGURE 851
4 RAF5-2451-000 1 | GUIDE, CABLE
4A RB2-2313-000 1 | LABEL, REVERSE

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1995 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

S10-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 1

AR (1)

FIGURE S11

(J1703)

{J1757)

(J1758)

e

I -2

1

<

(J1758)

1
12

=)

(PS1703)

13—

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1999 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON)

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANONINC.

S11-1



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. KtY
S11 - NPN AF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 1
1 RB1-8215-000 1 STOPPER
2 RB2-2183-000 1 COVER, FRONT UNDER
3 RB2-2184-000 1 | COVER, CABLE
4 RB2-2186-000 1 COVER, LEFT UNDER
5 RB2-2302-000 1 COVER, RIGHT UNDER
6 XA9-0863-000 6 | SCREW, RS, M3X6
7 WG8-5362-000 1 IC, TLP1241, PHOTO-INTERRUPTER PS1703, J1758
8 RB1-8208-000 1 SPRING, TORSION
________ o | eerezaooo | |1 |\moueR ]
10 RB1-8212-000 1 HOLDER, ROLLER
11 RB1-8214-000 1 SPRING, TORSION
12 RB1-8213-000 1 ROLLER
13 RB1-8212-000 1 HOLDER, ROLLER
14 RG5-3619-000. 1 HOME POSITION SENSOR CABLE @ 41703, 41757, J1758
15 RB2-2303-000 1 COVER, FRAME
16 RB1-8107-000 4 | FOOT
501 XB4-7401-007 4 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD

COPYRIGHT © 1398 CANOM INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REY.0 JUNE 1993 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IUPRIME AU JAPON]

S11-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 2
FlGURE 812 REEMAE (2)

S12-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y
S12- NPN RAF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 2
1 RB1-8201-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER, FRONT
2 RB1-8202-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER, MIDDLE
3 RB1-8203-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER
4 RB1-8264-000 1 | PLATE, REINFORCEMENT, 1
5 RB1-8266-000 2 | PLATE, REINFORCEMENT, 3
6 XA9-0943-000 10| SCREW, TP, M3X6
7 RB2-2205-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER, CENTER

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1936 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON] 512-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 3
FIGURE S13 gm0

(J1708)
e 52

2B g & Pz
i T3

(PM1701)

513-1 COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE Ao
& PARTNUMBER | A |T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y

S13- NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 3
1 RB1-8205-000 1 | ELIMINATOR, STATIC CHARGE
2 RB1-8220-000 1 | SHAFT
3 RB1-8221-000 1 | GEAR, 23T
4 RB1-8222-000 1 | HOLDER, SHAFT
5 RS6-0331-000 1 | GEAR, daT/21T
6 RB1-8227-000 1 | PLATE, SUPPORT
7 RB{-8228-000 1 | GEAR, 20/56T
8 RB1-8269-000 1 | BUSHING

________ 9 __ | BB1-8340-000 | |1 _[PLATE,RETAINER ___ ___________|
10 RB2-2181-000 1 | PLATE, PAPER GUIDE
11 RB2-2192-000 1 | MOUNT, MOTOR
12 RB2-2202-000 1 | GEAR, 34T/34T
13 RH7-1293-000 1 | MOTOR, STEPPING, DC 6W , J1705
14 RH7-1362-000 1 | MOTOR, STEPPING, DC 6.2W ,%1701, J1754
15 RS5-0887-000 1 | GEAR, 23T
16 AS5-0886-000 1 | GEAR, 44T
17 RS5-0889-000 1 | GEAR, 43217
18 RS$5-0890-000 1 | GEAR, 23T N

________ 19 | RS50891:000 | 11 | GEAR 17T | U P
20 RS5-0892-000 1 | GEAR, 51/39T
21 RS5-1226-000 2 | BUSHING
22 XA9-0943-000 5 | SCREW, TP, M3
23 XA8-0863-000 8 | SCREW, RS,
24 RB2-2301-000 1 | covER
25 XA9-0258-000 2 | scREW &INDI AD MACHINE
501 XB4-7401-007 4

scm& AN HEAD,M4X 10

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-G2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED INJAPAN IMPRIME AU JAPON]

513-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS 4
FlGURE 814 AR (4)

502—__ g

/
25 % SEE FIGURE 520
R/

SEE FIGURE
S90

(J1752)
b~y

S14-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTEDIN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPOH]



FIGURE RIQ
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1y
S14- NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS 4
1 RB1-8218-000 1 | BLOCK, REGISTRATION
2 RB2-2200-000 1 | cover, PoB
3 RB2-2185-000 1 | COVER, SENSOR
4 RB{-7510-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING
5 RG5-2361-000 1 | LEFT GUIDE AsS'Y
5A RB1-8210-000 1 ARM, LOCK
58 RS5-2576-000 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
6 RG5-2362-000 1 | RIGHT GUIDE Ass'Y
________ 6A | RB1-8210:000 | |1 | ABMLOCK  _______]
6B | RS5-2576-000 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
7 RG5-3634-000 1 | PAPER FEED SENSOR HOLDER ASS'Y
7A RG5-2402-000 1 | CABLE, SENSOR 41757
7B AB1-8259-000 1 | LEVER, PAPER FEED SENSOR o
7C RB2-2204-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR @D
7D RS5-2579-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION =
7E RS5-2580-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION
7F WGB-5362-000 1 | Ic, TLP1241, PHOTO-INTERRUP PS1702, J1757
8 XA9-0931-000 2 | SCREW, RS, M3X12
________ o ___| meezosoon | |1 |wooemcomecror OO o\
10 RS5-9097-000 2 | scREw, STEPPED, M
11 RG5-3632-000 1 | FEEDER INTERFAC> J1702, J1752
12 RG5-3618-000 1 | maiN BoDY NTERRACENGR J1701, J1751
13 XA9-0500-000 1 | screw,w,
14 XA9-0642-000 1 | SCREw, Rs,
15 RB2-2193.000 1
16 RB2-2194-000 1
17 RB2-2198-000 1
18 RG5-3621-000 1 J1704, J1753
________ 10| mssaesrooo | |4
20 XA9-0943-000 2
21 XA9-0692-000 :Q SCRQW, RS, M3X6
22 RB2-2304-000 <‘\\ TE, GUIDE, RIGHT
23 RB2-2198-000 \ OPPER ARM
24 RS5-2961-000 W\>SPH|NG, COMPRESSION
25 RB2-2199-000 y PLATE, GUIDE
26 RB2-2195- 1 | PLATE, GUIDE
27 RB2-2340- 1 | PLATE, CONNECTOR MOUNTING
28 XA9-0 2 | SCREW, TP, M3Xe
________ 29 | wiky | |1 |cupcABtE |
30 XA9-0863-0 “l'a’| scrEW, RS, Max6 T
501 XB4-7401-007 7 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10
502 XB4-7401-409 1 | SCREW,TAPPING,TRUSS HEAD,M4X14

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1338 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

514-2



FlGURE 820 SIDE REGISTRATION GUIDE ASS'Y

ML MHT RS

520-1 COPYRIGHT © 1945 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.C JUNE 1953 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RQ
& PART NUMBER Q T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y .
820 - RG5-363%-000 1 | SIDE REGISTRATION GUIDE ASS'Y
1 RB1-3104-030 3 | BUSHING, DELIVERY ROLLER, LEFT
2 RB1-8235-000 1 GUIDE, FEEDER
3 RB1-8236-000 2 | ROLLER
4 RB2-2220-000 1 ROLLER
] RB1-8238-000 1 PLATE
6 RB1-8239-020 3 | BUSHING
7 RB1-8240-000 3 | ROLLER
8 RB1-8241-000 3 | SPRING, TORSION
________ o ___| mseosseooo | |1 |eeamser |
10 RB1-8244-000 1 ROLLER, IDLER
11 RB1-8342-000 1 | GUIDE
12 RS5-3103-000 3 | PULLEY, 14T
13 XF8-0576-000 1 BELT, DRIVE
501 XD2-1200-322 6 | RING,E
502 XD3-2300-162 1 PIN, DOWEL

COPYRIGHT © 1958 CANON INC.

CANON LBP£2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON)

§20-2



PAPER FEED ASS'Y

BAAHEER

FIGURE S40

CANON LBP-GZX SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

540-1



FIGURE RLQ
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y
S40 - RG5-4512-000 1 PAPER FEED ASS'Y
1 RB1-8224-000 3 BUSHING
2 RB2-2314-000 1 COVER, FRONT
3 RB1-2209-000 1 GUIDE
4 RF5-1732-000 1 ROLLER, FEED, 1
5 RF5-1733-000 1 ROLLER, FEED, 2
<] RB1-8258-000 1 GEAR, 20T
7 RS5-0893-000 2 GEAR, 22T
8 RS5-0894-000 1 GEAR, 23T
________ o __| mssrerooo | |v\Buswne ]
10 RB1-8251-000 2 | ROLLER
11 RB1-8253-000 2 | SPRING, TORSION < Q
12 RB1-8252-000 2 | HOLDER, ROLLER
13 RB2-2208-000 1 o
501 XB4-7401-007 2

N/ 7/ 78

COVER, FRONT
SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10 %

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62K SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MFRINE AU JAPON] S40-2



REVERSE ASS'Y (1/3)

FERER (1/3)

FIGURE S51

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REY.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPOM]

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

S551-1



‘ REVERSE ASS'Y (2/3)
FIGUHE 851 RExER (2/3)

37

il
56A__
(pst701) S50

56— " (J1756)
‘

COPYRIGHT © 1395 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON] S51-2



REVERSE ASS'Y (3/3)
FIGURE S51  rem o

11

o
o7 ® \
3
502 % o \ 502
‘B® S 55)(.1175& > o 1755) 24
\ L7 a8 ‘
o © 70
/ [ -
e
5 89 (J1754)\%: \
501

9

551-3 COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PAINTED N JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RIQ
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
'KEY NO. kY
S51 - RG5-4513-000 1 | REVERSE ASS'Y
1 FS1-1422-000 5 | BUSHING
2 RB1-2303-000 1 | FLANGE, PULLEY
3 RB2-2293-000 1 | GEAR, 40T
4 RB2-2247-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER, 1
5 RB2-2248-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER, 2
6 RB2-2249-000 1 | ROLLER, 1
7 RB2-2250-000 1 | ROLLER, 2
8 RB2-2251-000 1 | ROLLER, 3
________ 9 _ | RB22252000 | (1 |ROLLER.,4_ _____________________]
10 RB2-2255-000 2 | ARM,LOCK
11 RB2-2256-000 2 | LEVER, LOCK
12 RB2-2257-000 1 | cuiDE
13 RB2-2261-000 1 | HOLDER, ARM
14 RB2-2263-000 1 | GUIDE, 2 Q
15 RB2-2264-000 1 | ROLLER, LOWER
16 RB2-2305-000 1 | GUIDE
17 RB2-2309-000 1 | COVER, RIGHT
18 RB2-2310-000 1 | COVER, LEFT
________ 19 | RB2:2311-000 | |1 | COVER,REAR A FE
20 RB2-2286-000 2 | BUSHING
21 RB2-2288-000 1 | SHAFT
22 RB2-2290-000 1 | HOLDER, SHAF
23 RH7-5200-000 1 | soLENOI SL1701, J1755
24 RS5-1227-000 5 | BUSHING
25 RS5-2028-000 2 | SPRING,TO
26 RS5-2929-000 1
27 RS5-3166-000 1
28 RS5-3167-000 1
________ 29 __ | _XA9-0863-000 | |2
30 RS6-0325-000 1 .
31 RS6-0326-000 GEAR, 21/43T
32 RS6-0327-000 %gﬂ, 21T
33 RS6-0328-000 Qg EAR, 40T
N
34 RS6-0329-000 6\ GEAR, 20T
a5 RS6-0330-000 5 1 | GEAR, 20T
36 XA9-0267,Q0 2 | SCREW, TP, M3X6
a7 XAG-059 » |1 | SCREW, Maxs
38 XAS- 1 | sCREW, RS, M3xs
________ 39 __ | X8 __L1_| BELT.DRIVE __ i ;
40 RB22 T
# XA9-0863-000 3 | SCREW, RS, M3X6
42 RB2-2244-000 1 | SLIDER
43 XA9-0863-000 2 | SCREW, RS, M3X6
44 RH7-1363-000 1 | MOTOR, STEPPING, DC 4.3W PM1703, J1706
45 V51-5820-002 1 | CONNECTOR, 2P
46 WT2-0317-000 2 | cLIP, CABLE
47 WT2-5384-000 1 | BUSHING
48 XA8-0258-000 2 | SCREW, BINDING HEAD MACHINE
49 XAG-0686-000 2 | SCREW, M3X6

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON

INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1598 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

S51-4



FIGURE Ao ‘
& PARTNUMBER | & | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. R |y ‘
S51- 50 RB2-2294-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR
51 RB2-2258-000 1 | GuibE
52 RS5-3168-000 4 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
53 RBA-2299-030 1 | ROLLER, DELIVERY
54 RB1-2301-000 1 | HOLDER, ROLLER
56 RB1-8332-000 1 | ROLLER
56 RGS5-3628-000 1 | SENSOR HOLDER ASS'Y
56A | WGB-5375-000 1 | 1C, EE-8X1235A-P1, PHOTO INT. PS1701, J1756
57 RB2-2306-000 1 | GUIDE
________ s | mezzzoroon | |1 | mouemueee
59 RB2-2268-000 5 | SPRING, TORSION
60 RB2-2269-000 2 | ARM, ROLLER
61 RB2-2271-000 1 | HOLDER, ROLLER ARM, LEFT
62 RB2-2272-000 1 | HOLDER, ROLLER ARM, RIGHT v O
63 RB2-2273-000 5 | HOLDER, ROLLER @
64 RS5-2938-000 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION @
85 RS5-6192-000 5 | ROLLER )
66 XD2-2300-502 7 | RING, TOOTHED LOCK
67 RB2-2289-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION
________ e _| mezesoroo | |1 |euoemer 4 N
89 RB2-2308-000 1 | PLATE,FLAPPER ~N\\¥ | T
70 RGS5-3631-000 1 | CABLE, DRIVE, 2 J1754-J1756
71 RB2-2262-000 1 | suipg, 1
72 RB2-2291-000 1 | crip
73 RB2-2250000 1 | LEVER. sENsOR
74 WT2-0261-000 3 | cLIP, CABLE
75 RB2-2296-000 1 | sPRING, TO
76 RB2-2295-000 1 | pLaT
77 XA9-0656-000 1 | scre %
sor__| xoetioosee | |t dewe®( Y 1
________ 502 XD2-1100-402 | | 14| RING, E I
Q
4\
N
§§\S
____________________ N N
851-5 COPYRIGHT © 1998 GANON IC. CANON LBP-624 SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 FRINTED IN JAPAN [NPRINE AU JAPON]



PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM
FIGURE S0 arssram

&@ﬁ SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS

FIGURE NIES;
& PARTNUMBER | & | T
KEY NO. K|y
S90 - NPN RF| PCB ASSKLO N DIAGRAM.
1 RGE-3622-000 1 {DUPL B ASS'Y

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME. AU JAPON) $90-1






* PAPER FEEDER 250
2508 X—INT 4 =4









EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
FIGURER10 50—

R10-1 COPYRIGHT © 1958 GANON INC. CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1958 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RlQ
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K |Y
R10 - NPN RF| EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.

1 RG5-4505-000 1 | LEFT COVER ASS'Y
1A RB1-7517-000 1 | SPRING, GROUND
1B RB1-6291-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
ic AB1-8107-000 2 | FoOT
1D AB2-2335-000 1 | SPRING, GROUND
1€ RB2-3821-000 | 1 | cOVER, LEFT
1F XB4-7401-006 1 | SCREW
2 RG5-4506-000 1 | RIGHT COVER ASS'Y

________ 2A | RB1-8291-000 | |1 | SPAING LEAF ___ ____ __________]
28 RB1-8107-000 2 | FOOT
a RG5-4507-000 1 | FRONT COVER ASS'Y
3A RB1-7514-000 4 | ROLLER, FEED
38 RS5-2926-000 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
ac RB1-7512-000 4 | GUIDE, FEEDER &
an RS5-2927-000 2 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
4 RB1-7509-000 1 | CROSSMEMBER
5 AB2-3819-000 1 | PLATE, AUXILIARY, LEFT
6 RB2-3820-000 1 | PLATE, AUXILIARY, RIGH -
7 RB2-2334-000 |1 |pare /N

________ B | XA9-0843.000 | |2 | SCREW, TP, M3X6 '
501 XB6-7401-006 5
502 XB6-7300-606 4

SCREW, TP, M4X1
SCREW, TP, M§

COPYRIGHT © 1988 CANON INC,

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON] R10-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS
FlGURE R11 AR PR D

SEE FIGURE R20 /501
33
35\ \ / \ ﬁ
&k 3
MG is02) g

(J1662)0 (J1561) 31

R11-1 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LEP-52) SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAH [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



FIGURE RlQ
& - PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y
A1 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS
1 AS5-1186-000 1 | BUSHING
2 FS1-1422-000 1 | BUSHING
3 RB1-7498-000 1 | SPACER
4 AB1-7499-000 1 | ROLLER, FEED
5 AB2-2346-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER, RIGHT
6 RB1-7502-000 1 | RAIL, GUIDE
7 RB1-7503-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
8 RB2-2341-000 1 | PLATE, CONNECTOR MOUNTING
________ 8 | RG53644000 | |1 | PAPERPICKUPROLLERASSY | .
9A RB2-2333-000 1 | SHAFT, PICK-UP ROLLER
o8 RB2-1815-000 1 | ROLLER, TAB PICK-UP 4 Q
8c RB1-6149-000 1 | BUSHING
9D RB2-1821-000 1 | ROLLER, PICK-UP o
9E RB2-1802-000 1 { CAM, ROLLER, LEFT
9F RB2-1803-000 1 | ROLLER, TAB PICK-UP, RIGHT %)
9G RE2-1804-000 i | BUSHING
9H RB2-1805-000 1 | CAM, ROLLER, RIGHT
9J RB2-1814-000 2 | ROLLER, CAM
L RB1-7510000 | |1 | PLATE,GROUNDING __ \p /¢ ¥ _ | __ ___ ______.
77777 11 RS5-9097-000 » | SCREW, STEPPED, M
12 F52-9020-000 1 | SCREW, STEPPED,
13 RG5-2076-000 1 | FRAME, MAIY BO
13A RB1-7497-000 1 | PLATE
14 RB1-7501-020 1 | LEVER, SE
15 RG5-3651-000 1 Y
15A XA9-0843-000 2
158 AS5-0821-000 1| @
15C RH7-1278-000 1 M1501, J1503
________ 6 _ | RsSs-0815-000 | |1 e
17 AS5-0816-000 1
18 AS5-0817-000 Q GE 17T
19 RS5-0818-000 <§§AR, 17T
20 RS6-0321-000 \ AR, 41T/22T
o1 RS6-0320-000 <§\>GEAR, 56T/29T
22 RS5-1185-00 \ 2 | BUSHING
23 RS5-2541- \>\>1 SPRING, TENSION
24 WT2-5065) 2 | cLAMP
25 RH7-5 1 | SOLENOID SL1501, J1504
________ 26___ | _RG&Q _L1_[[UPPERCABLE _____________[_J1501, 11641, 41651, J1652
27 RG5-3829: 1 | LOWER CABLE J1502, J1642, J1661, J1662
28 RB1-6133-000 1 | CAP, SPRING
29 RB1-6177-000 1 | BUSHING
30 RB1-2180-000 1 | COLLAR, SPRING
31 WT2-0030-000 1 | TIE, CABLE
32 WT2-5169-000 1 | CLAMP, CABLE
33 RB2-2340-000 1 | PLATE, CONNEGTOR MOUNTING
34 RB2-2347-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER
a5 XA9-0943-000 8 | SCREW, TP, MaX6
501 XB6-7301-006 2 | SCREW, TP, M3X10

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1898 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON|

R11-2



FIGURE I
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y
Ri1- 502 XB6-7300-406 2 | SCREW, TP, M3X4
503 XB6-7401-0086 5 | SCREW, TP, M4X10
504 XD2-1100-502 1 | RING, E
505 XD2-2100-802 1 | RING, GRIP

]

Py

R11-3

COPYRIGHT © 1338 CANOM INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1958 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]






CASSETTE (250)
Aty b (250)

FIGURE R30

)

N

>

%/4\\9./ /4

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1393 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

R30-1



FIGURE Al
& PARTNUMBER | & | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. R v
R30 - NPN RF| CASSETTE (250)
1 RB2-2044-000 1 | HOLDER, PAPER, LEFT
2 RB2-2045-000 1 | HOLDER, PAPER, RIGHT
a RB1-6275-000 1 | PLATE, POSITION
4 RB1-6276-000 1 | PANEL, LIMIT
5 RB1-6277-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
6 RB1-6278-000 1 | PLATE, PAPER STOP, RIGHT
7 RB1-6278-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
8 RB1-6290-000 2 | RACK, GUIDE
________ o | mevewooo | |+ |ewsze
10 RB1-8116-000 1 | PLATE GROUNDNG
1 RB2-3775-000 | N |1 | BODY, CASSETTE, A 4
12 RB2-3774-000 1 | COVER, FRONT
13 RF5-2788-000 1 | COVER, SIZE
13A | RB2:-3798-000 1 | LABEL, SIZE Q¢
14 RB2-2023-000 1 | PLATE, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT
15 RB2-3779-000 1 | DIAL, CASSETTE SIZE DISPLAY
16 RB2-2025-000 1 | ROLLER, SIZE
17 RB2-2026-000 1 | SHAFT, SIZE
________ 18| Pezoerooo | |1 cawsze
18 RB2-2028-000 1 | LEVER, s1ZE
20 RB2-2029-000 1| ARM, SENSOR, 1
21 RB2-2030-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR,
22 RB2-2031-000 1
23 RB2-2032-000 1 \
24 RB2-2033-000 1
25 RB2-2034-000 1
26 RB2-2035-000 1
27 RB2-2036-000 1
________ 2 __| meezosooon | |1
29 RB1-6296-000 | |1 | P
30 RF5-2433-000 | N PLATE, PAPER LIFTING
30A | RB1-6293-000 & Sl—§ET, FRICTION
a1 RGE-1310-000 Q sEPAHATlON PAD ASS'Y
32 RS5-0697-000 & GEAR, 10T
5 SPRING, COMPRESSION
SPRING, LEAF
SPRING, COMPRESSION
COVER, CASSETTE
|eoovoassere |
PLATE,LOCK |

COPYRIGHT © 1498 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62 SERIES REV.D JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON] R30-2



PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM

FIGURE R0 maxunxem

FIGURE Rla N
& PARTNUMBER | A | T D SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. Ry
R0 - NPN RF| PCB ASS'Y LOGATION RAM
1 RG5-3827-020 1 |FEEDER DR %Y
2 RGE-2125-000 1 |FEED

Z E PCB ASS'Y

R90-1

COPYRIGHT © 1958 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-6ZX SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1598 PRINTED INJAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]



PAPER FEEDER 500
5004 X—/NT 1 — 4







ASSEMBLY LOCATION DIAGRAM

TR MAEE

FIGURE RA

B\ASS"

PAPER PICK-UP DR

Al

-~

J
K

RA-1

CANON LBP-62( SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1958 CANON INC.



EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
HEEHIN— -

FIGURE R15

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.D JUNE 1838 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

R15-1



FIGURE R|Q
& PARTNUMBER |4 |7 DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y
R15 - NPN RF| EXTERNAL COVERS, PANELS, ETC.
1 RG5-4471-000 1 | LEFT FRAME ASS'Y
1A RB2-3291-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF, 2
2 AB2-3739-000 1 | MOUNT, RIGHT
3 RB2-3737-000 1 | COVER, FRONT
4 RB2-3742-000 1 | COVER, AUXILIARY, RIGHT
5 RB2-3743-000 1 | COVER, AUXILIARY, LEFT
& RB2-3736-000 1 | COVER, LEFT
7 RB2-3284-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
______ 8 __| RB2:3741000 | |1 | COVERINNER __________________|

o RB2-3286-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF
10 RG5-4178-000 1 | LOWER FRAME ASS'Y
10A RB1-8107-000 4 | FooT
108 RE2-4098-000 1 | PLATE, RAIL, FRONT o
10C | RB2-4097-000 2 | PLATE, RAIL, CENTER
100 | RB2-4098-000 1 | PLATE, RAIL, REAR
501 XB1-2300-407 1 | SCREW,MACH.TRUSS HEAD,
502 XB4-7401-007 9 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,
503 XB4-7300-807 1

COPYRIGHT © 1933 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1598 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPOM}

R15-2



INTERNAL COMPONENTS

AR PO

FIGURE R16

SEE FIGURE R91

SEE FIGURE R28

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRIKTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT @ 1998 CANON INC.

R16-1



FIGURE RQ
& PARTNUMBER | A [T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|Y

RA16 - NPN RF| INTERNAL COMPONENTS
1 FS1-1187-000 1 | BUSHING
2 RB1-7510-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING
3 RB2-3314-000 1 | JOINT
4 RB2-2340-000 1 | PLATE, CONNECTOR MOUNTING
5 RB2-3217-000 1 | GUIDE, PAPER FEED
6 RAB2-3223-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR
7 RB2-3745-000 1 | COVER, PCB
8 RF5-2634-000 1 ROLLER, FEED

________ 9 __|_RFs-2e3s000 | 41 | ABMPAPER L _
9A RB1-8883-000 1 | DAMPER
10 RF5-2636-000 1 | ROLLER, PICK-UP 40
10A RE1-2190-000 1 | COLLAR, SPRING
108 RB1-8865-000 4 | ROLLER O
11 RS5-2632-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION |
12 RS5-2633-000 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
13 RF5-2633-000 1 | CASSETTE SENSOR ASS'Y
13A RB2-3233-000 1 | LEVER, SENSOR
138 RB2-3234-000 1 | MOUNT, SENSOR

________ 13C__ | _RB2:3293:000 [ |1 | SPRING TORSION ___W e
13D WG8-5362-000 1 | IC, TLP1241, PHOTOQ PS2001, J2103
14 RB2-3216-000 1 | GUIDE
15 AF5-2654-000 4 | GUIDE, FE
154 RB2-3219-000 1 | ROLLER
16 RS6-2040-000 1 | SPRING, C N
17 RG5-4211-000 1 | FEEDERBQIVENRPB ASS'Y SEE FIGURE Ro1
18 RG5-4213-000 1 . UPPER J2001, J2101, J2102, J2111
19 FS§1-1422-000 1
20 RB2-3232-000 1

________ 21 __| _RssDg17000 | 1 e e
22 RS5-1186-000
23 RB2-4100-000 LNy
24 RB2-4136-000 Q QOLDER, SENSOR
501 XB4-7300-807 AN CREW,TAPPING, TRUSS HEAD,M3X8
502 XB86-7300-607 6\ SCREW, TP, M3X6
503 AN 2 | screw, T, Max1o
504 2 | RING, E
505 2 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

CANON LBP62X SERIES REV.G JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRINE AU JAPON]

R16-2



PAPER PICK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y
FIGURER28  seisamss

28 16

s‘ (szs\)m\,\ﬂ\ 2’\® ‘5% /1

(PS200;
(J2104) =

501

- (SW2101)
/Q {SW2102)
E(i_1o5)?: (SW2103)
(J2003) @i (SW2104)
/
33 (J2004)

R28-1 COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC. CANON LBP-624 SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1958 PRINTED N JAPAN [IMPRINE AU JAPON]



FIGURE AlQ
& PARTNUMBER | 4 | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. KLY
R28 - RG5-4183-000 1 | PAPER PICK-UP DRIVE ASS'Y
1 FS1-1187-000 1 | BUSHING
2 RE2-3224-000 1 | MouNT, DRIVE
3 RB2-3225-000 1 | LATCH, cAsSETTE
4 RB2-3226-000 1 | MOUNT, DRIVE
5 RB2-3228-000 1 | SHEET, RUBBER
6 RB2-3229-000 . 1 | SHAFT, DRIVE
7 RB2-3231-000 1 | LEVER
8 RB2-3267-000 1 | SPRING, TORSION
_______ o | neeameooo | |3 \swwTGEAR |
10 RB2-3288-000 | |2 | SHAFT, GEAR
11 RB2-3290-000 1 | SPRING, LEAF Q
12 RB2-3282-000 1 | sPRING, TORSION
13 RB2-3230-000 1 | sHaFT
14 RH7-5197-000 1 | soLENOID ’ $1.2001, J2003
15 RS5-0940-000 1 | GEAR, 20T
16 ' R$5-1293-000 1 | BUSHING
17 RS5-1401-000 1 | BUSHING
18 RS6-0471-000 1 | GEAR, 56T/20T
________ w0 | mssourzoo0 | |1 |eemmesmer QAW |
20 RS6-0473-000 1 | GEAR, 31T/40T
21 RS6-0474-000 1 | GEAR, 53T
22 RS6-0475-000 1 | GEAR, 30T
23 RS6-0476-000 1 | GEAR, 18771
24 RS6-0478-000 1 | GEAR, 20T
25 RS6-0475-000 1 | GEAR, 2g&y16T
26 RS6-0480-000 1
27 RS6-0481-000 1
28 WGE-5362-000 - 1 PHOTO-INTERRUPTER PS2002, J2104
________ 2| mrsesaoooo | |1 | RgedBrom G
30 RH7-1358-000 MG STEPPING ] M2001, J2002 o
31 RS5-0821-000 GER, 25T
ap RG5-4212-000 Q §WITCH PCB ASS'Y SEE FIGURE R91
33 RG5-4214-000 NN ABLE, SWITCH SENSOR J2108, J2004, J2105
34 ¢\ CABLE, FEED SENSOR 12104, J2106
501 4 | SCREW.TAPPING, TRUSS HEAD,M3X8
502 4 | SCREW, TP, M3X6
508 2 | RING, E
504 1 | PIN, SPRING

COPYRIGHT © 1989 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-£2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1338 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

R28-2



CASSETTE (500)
Hty b (500)

FIGURE R35

3

™
~

2/@@@ i 14§y

M// ’
{ =
"/

¥
7

-

{400

\h?\l‘
= zearie
=0yt

4
hs

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REY.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAH [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

R35-1



! HOLDER, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT

FIGURE Ala
& PARTNUMBER | A | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y
35 - NPN RF| CASSETTE (500}
1 RB1-6292-000 2 | PIN, SIZE
2 RB1-8970-000 1 | GeAR, 20T
3 RB2-2027-000 1 | cam, size
4 AB2-2028-000 1 | LEVER, SIZE
5 AB2-2029-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR, 1
6 RB2-2030-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR, 2
7 RB2-2031-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR, 3
8 RB2-2032-000 1 | ARM, SENSOR, 4
________ 9 ___ | BB23773-000 | |1 | PLATE DISPLAY _________________|
10 RB2-2040-000 1 | SHAFT, sizE
11 RB2-3248-000 1 CLAW, SEPARATION, LEFT d Q
12 RB2-4103-000 1 | HOLDER, RETURN
13 RB2-3256-000 1 | CLAW, SEPARATION, RIGHT o
14 REB2-4106-000 1 | COVER, SIDE, RIGHT )
15 RB2-3266-000 1 | Lever . %
16 RB2-3270-000 1 | pIAL, coMPRESSION DISPLAY
17 RAB2-3743-000 1 | BLOCK, FRONT
18 RB2-3738-000 1 | COVER, FRONT
________ 15| Aeegzrsoo | |1 | amm,sensor
20 RB2-3279-000 1 | MounT, DISPLAY
21 AB2-3280-000 1 | SHAFT, CAM
22 AB2-3281-000 1 | DIAL CASS, TE‘
23 AB2-3283-000 1 | SHAFT, SLID
24 RB2-3295-000 1 | SPRING, L
25 RB2-4104-000 1 | HOLDERERAPE
26 RB2-3299-000 2
27 RB2-4141-000 1 NQMPRESSION DISPLAY
28 RB2-3245-000 6
________ 29 | RB2:3744000 _| |1 |8 ASSETTE L ______
30 RB2-3751-000 ~cASSETTE SIZE DISPLAY
a1 RF5-2783-000 % PLAPE, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT
31A RB2-4101-000 Q @ATE, LENGTH ADJUSTMENT
a18 \

RB2-3308-000 &

N

o o a N ok ch e [N b =k A ek

T

RB2-4089-000
RF5-2782-000
RB2-3752-000
RB2-3753-000
RB2-4138-000
RS6-2041-000
RS6-2047-000
XA9-0903-000
RB1-8945-000
RB1-8946-000

SPRING, COMPRESSION
SPRING, COMPRESSION
SHAFT, CLICK

PLATE, PAPER LIFTING
SHEET, FRICTION

| BLOCK.RAL ... __|
LABEL, SIZE

COVER, SIZE

LABEL, SIZE, 1

LABEL, SIZE, 2

LABEL, SIZE

SPRING, COMPRESSION
SPRING, COMPRESSION
SCREW, M3X5

JOINT

BUSHING

COPYRIGHT © 1598 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IPRIME AU JAPON]

R35-2



FIGURE RO
8 PARTNUMBER | 4 | T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y

R35- 39 RB1-8948-000 1 | GEAR, 227
40 RB2-3746-000 | N |1 | BODY, CASSETTE 500
41 RB2-3320-000 1 | LMITER, TORQUE
42 RB2-3747-000 1 | cover, ReTurN
43 RB2-3264-000 1 | SHAFT
44 RB2-4107-000 1 | CAM, SLIDE
45 RB2-3754-000 1 | PLATE, PAPER LIFTING
46 RB2-3294-000 1 | PLATE, GROUNDING
47 RB2-3301-000 1 | PLATE, STANDARD, RIGHT

________ s __| meeaweo | |1 | pare sTavoaRo e |
49 RF5-2634-000 1 | ROLLER, FEED a M\
50 RS6-2043-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION
51 RS6-2044-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION
52 RS6-2088-000 1 | SPRING, TENSION @7 Q
53 RB2-3259-000 1 | HOLDER, RETERD @
54 RF5-2650-000 1 | SHAFT, RETERD
55 AB2-3271-000 1 | LEVER, COMPRESSION 74
56 RB2-3272-000 1 | SHAFT, COMPRESSION
57 REB2-3748-000 1 | COVER, LOWER

________ so | mseeosooo | |1 |seanetenson V(O |
59 RB2-3263-000 1 [ Lever sPRNG fNN\— | T
60 RB2-3265-000 1 | cam, sLIDE
61 RB2-3267-000 1 | GEAR, 12T
62 RB2-3268-000 1 | Lever
63 RF5-2651-000 1 | sHAFT, 1
64 RS5-1402-000 2 | BUSHING
65 RS6-2045-000 1
66 RG5-4476-000 1 N
66A | RB2-4102-000 1

________ o8| Reeazseo00 | |1
66C RB2-3253-000 | |1
66D | RB2-3207-000 R\
66E | RS6-2048-000 14 , COMPRESSION
86F | RS6-2048-000 ) NG, COMPRESSION
66G | XD2-1100-502 RING, E
&7 RG5-4477-000 S\}u@m SIDE PLATE ASS'Y
67A | RB2-3255-000 §§ SPRING, LEAF
678 | RB2-4105-0 T | COVER, SIDE
67C | XA8-0803.00 s 1 | SCREW, Maxs

________ o8 | mooooofbRy |1 |semmerenson |
59 RS6-2092-000 1 | SPRING, COMPRESSION
70 RB2.3316-000 1 | SHEET
71 AB2-4139-000 1 | LABEL
72 FIB2-3318-000 1 | auIDE, REAR
73 RB2-4109-000 1 | HOLDER, LEFT
74 RB2-4110-000 1 | HOLDER, RIGHT
75 RB2-4137-000 1 | sHAFT
501 XB1-2300-607 2 | SCREW.MACH. TRUSS HEAD,M3X6
502 XB4-7401-007 8 | SCREW,TAPPING,PAN HEAD,M4X10
503 XD2-1100-502 9 | AING, E

R35-3 COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON NG, CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.D JUNE 1398 PRINTED N JAPAN [WPRINE AU JAPON]



FIGURE A
& PART NUMBER ﬁ T DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K1Y
R35 - 504 XD3-1200-102 1 PIN, SPRING
508 XD3-2160-102 1 PIN, DOWEL

COPYRIGHT © 1938 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

R35-4



PCB ASS'Y LOCATION DIAGRAM
FIGURE RI!  mmsmesm

FIGURE RQ N NV
& PARTNUMBER | A | T D N SERIAL NUMBER / REMARKS
KEY NO. K|y
RYA - NPN R
1 RG5-4211-000 1
2 RG5-4212-000 1

F| PCB ASS'Y LOGRNON WERAM
FEEDER DRg{R sY
SWIT "» IS

§5 _________________________________________

R

R91-1 COPYRIGHT © 1388 CANON INC. CANCN LBP-G2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1938 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]



B NUMERICAL INDEX

RS

FIGURE FIGURE FIGURE
PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER ) PART NUMBER &
KEY NO. KEY NO. KEY NO.
FH2-5006-000 104 18 RB1-7512-000 R10 - 3C RB2-1803-000 310 - 8
FS1-1187-000 "R16 1 RB1-7514-000 R10 - 3A R1% - 9F
A28 - 1 . RB1-7517-000 | R10 - 1A AB2-1B804-000 | 310 - 7
FS1-1422-000 R11 2 RB1-8107-C00 102 - 15 Ri11 - 9G
R16 19 = R10 - 1C RB2-1805-000 310 - 8
551 1 R10 - 2B R11 - 9H
F$2-9020-000 R11 12 R15% - 10A RAB2-1806-000 320 - 10
RB1-1447-000 810 20 - S11 - 16 RB2-1807-000 320 -7
RB1-2180-000 - 103 10 RB1-8116-000 300 - 10 RB2-1808-000 320 - 8
+ 261 1 R30 - 10 RB2-1809-000 320 - 9
R1i1 30 RB1-8201-000 512 - 1 RB2-1810-000 32s ' 7
R16 10A RB1-8202-000 s12 - 2 RB2-1811-000 azs -'8
RB1-2209-000 540 3 RB1-8203-000 3 RB2-1812-000 325 - 9
RB1-2299-030 §51. 53 RB1-8205-000 1 RB2-1814-000 310 - 9
RB1-2301-000 851 54 RB1-8208-000 :] R11 - 94
RB1-2303-000 S51 2 RB1-8210-000 RBz-181 310 - 1
RB1-3048-000 104. 20 R11 - 9B
RB1-3104-030 820 1 RB1-8212-000 325 - 11A
RB1-8115-020 102 10 325 - 6
RB1-6120-000 | 100 - 3A RB1-8213-000 103 - 1B
RB1-6130-000 103 11 at1o0 - 4
RB1-6131-000 261. 2 AB1-8214-000 R11 - 8D
RB1-8132-000 261 3 RB1-8215-000 S 102 - 26
RB1-8133-000 261. 4 RB1-8218-000 000 100 - 2A
Ri1 - 28 RB1-8220-000 3-000 | 102 - 2A
RB1-6134-000 100 1A RB1-8221-000 -y¥34-000 320 - 1
RB1-8135-000 261 5 RB1-8222-000 R 35-000 320 - 2
RB1-8136-000 100 iB RB1-8224-000 %1536-000 320 - 14
RB1-8137-000 102 2B AB1-8227-000 -1837-000 325 - 12
RB1-6138-000 | 102 - 2C. RB1-8228-000 RB2-1838-000 | 325 - 14
RB1-6140-000 102 36 . RB1-8235-000 B2-1839-000 325 - 15
RB1-6141-000 102 14 RB1-8236-000 L RB2-1843-000 325 - 10A
RB1-6148-000 310 2 RAB1-8238-000 RB2-1844-000 3azs - 118"
' R11 a9C RB1-8239-020 RB2-1845-000 325 - 11C
RB1-6158-000 320 4 RB1-8240-000 RB2-1846-000 az25 - 11D
RB1-6167-020 azs 13A RB1-8241-000 RB2-1847-000 320 - 16
RB1-6168-020 320 5 RB1-8244-000 RB2-1865-000 103 - i7B
325 3 RB1-B251-000 RB2-1868-000 110 - 13
ARB1-6169-020 320 6 RB1-8252-0 RB2-1869-000 103 - 24
az2s 4 HB1-8253-0& RB2-1880-000 330 - 6
RB1-6177-000 103 12 RB1-8258-00 RB2-1881-000 330 - 7
R11 29 HB1-8259-00§ RB2-1B883-000 330 - 9
RB1-6179-000 103. 3 RB1-8264-000 RB2-1884-000 330 - 10
RB1-6185-000 104 3 RB2-1886-000 330 - 12
RB1-6192-000 330 2 RB2-1887-000 330 - 13
RB1-6195-000 330 3 AB2-188B-000 330 - 14
RB1-6186-000 330 4 RB2-1889-000 330 - 18
RB1-6200-000 330 5 RB2-1890-000 330 - 16
RB1-6203-000 104 1A RB2-1891-000 330 - 17
AB1-6251-000 104 8 RB2-1883-000 330 - 19
RB1-6252-000 104 9 RB2-1895-000 330 - 11
RB1-6275-000 300 3 RB2-1896-000 330 - 34
‘R30 3 B1-8848-000 RB2-1897-000 330 - 35
RB1-6276-000 300 4 B1- 0-000 RB2-1898-000 330 - 8
' Rao 4 o -1731-000 RB2-1899-000 330 - 32
AB1-6277-000 300 5 Ql -1734-000 RB2-1900-000 330 - 18
R30 5 N -1735-000 RB2-1901-000 330 - 20
AB1-6278-000 6 N B2-1736-000 RB2-1903-000 330 - 30
) : [5) B2-1737-000 RB2-1904-000 330 -1
RB1-6279-000 RB2-1738-000 RB2-1905-000 330 - 3%
M RB2-1739-000 RARB2-1906-000 101 - 1
RB1-6290-000 RB2-1740-000 RB2-1908-000 3430 - 38
RB2-1745-000 RB2-1919-000 810 - 1
RB1-6291-000 RB2-1765-000 RAB2-1920-000 810 - 2
RB2-1766-000 AB2-1924-000 810 - 5
RB2-1768-000 RB2-1926-000 810 - 23
RB2-1770-000 RB2-1927-000 810 - 18
RB1-6292-000 RB2-1774-000 RB2-1930-000 810 - 6
R30 9 RB2-1775-000 RB2-1931-000 810 - 7
R35 1 RB2-1780-000 RB2-1932-000 810 - 8
RB1-6293-000 300 J0A RB2-1781-000 RB2-1936-000 810 - g
' R30 30A RB2-1782-000 RB2-1940-000 A10 - 24
RB1-6296-000 300 29 RB2-1783-000 RB2-1941-000 810 - 17
R30 29 RB2-1784-000 RB2-1942-000 810 - 18
RB1-6368-000 100 4A RB2-1785-000 RB2-1943-00¢Q B10 - 25
RB1-7497-000 Ri1 13A RB2-1786-000 RB2-1944-000 Bi10 - 22
RB1-7488-000 R11 3 RB2-17890-000 110 - 6 RB2-1946-000 B10 - 26
RB1-7499-000 Ri1 4 RB2-1791-000 110 - 7 RB2-1951-000 810 - 4A
BB1-7501-020 R11, 14 RB2-1794-000 103 - 1A RB2-1855-000 810 - 3
RB1-7502-000 R11; 8 RB2-1796-000 103 - 1C RB2-1956-000 810 - 21
RB1-7503-000 R11 7 RB2-1797-000 103 - 1D RB2-1958-000 104 - 8
RB1-7509-000 R10 4 RB2-1798-000 103 - 1E RB2-1977-000 100 - 5E
RB1-7510-000 R11 10 RB2-1800-000 310 - 3 RB2-1978-000 100 - 5F
R16 2 HB2-1802-000 310 - 5 RB2-1980-000 350 - 3
514 4 R11 - 9E RB2-1881-000 350 - 4
COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC. CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.D JUNE 1398 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]

B-1



. FIGURE FIGURE FIGURE
PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER &
KEY NO. KEY NO. KEY NO.
RAB2-1383-000 102 - 3A RB2-2208-000 840 - 13 RB2-3271-000 R35 - 55
RB2-1984-000 350 - 5 RB2-2220-000 520 - 4 RB2-3272-000 R35 - 56
AB2-1985-000 102 - 6 RB2-2243-000 851 - 40 RB2-3277-000 R&5 - 32B
ABZ-1986-000 350 - 6 RB2-2244-000 851 - 42 RB2-3278-000 R35 - 19
AB2-1987-000 350 - 7 RB2-2247-000 851 - 4 RB2-3279-000 R35 - 20
RB2-1988-000 102 - 7 RB2-2248-000 551 - 5 RB2-3280-000 R35 - 21
RBZ2-1989-000 102 -8 RB2-2248-000 §51 - 8 RB2-3281-000 R35 - 22
RB2-1980-000 102 - 23 RB2-2250-000 5§51 - 7 RE2-3283-000 R35 - 23
RB2-1981-000 100 - 5G RB2-2251-000 551 - 8 RB2-3284-000 R15 - 7
RB2-1982-000 100 - 5H RB2-2252-000 551 - 9 RB2-3286-000 Ri5 - 8
RB2-1983-000 350 - 9 RB2-2256-000 551 - 10 RB2-3287-000 R28 - 8
AB2-1985-000 104 - 15 RB2-22586-000 S51 - 11 RB2-3288-000 Rr28 - g
RB2-1996-000 104 - 12 RB2-2257-000 551 - 12 RB2-3289-000 R28 - 10
RB2-1987-000 104 - 11 RB2-2258-000 551 - &1 RB2-3290-00 rR28 - 11
RB2-1988-000 104 - 18 AB2-2259-000 S51 - 73 HB2-3291—00§ AR15 - 1A
RB2-2002-000 105 - 7 AB2-2261-000 551 - 13 RB2-3292-000 28 - 12
RBZ-2007-000 105 - 11 RB2-2262-000 551 - 71 RB2-3293-00Q - 13C
RB2-2023-000 300 - 14 RB2-2263-000 351 - 14 RB2-3294-0 - 48
R30 - 14 RB2-2264-000 551 - 15 RB2-3295- 5 - 24
RB2-2025-000 300 - 16 RB2-2267-000 351 - 58 HB2-3297- 5 - 66D
R30 - 16 RB2-2268-000 851 - &9 RB2-3299-0 5 - 28
RB2-2026-000 300 - 17 RB2-2269-000 551 - 60 RB2-3301-000 5 - 47
R30 - 17 RB2-2271-000 551 - 61 - 48
RB2-2027-000 300 - 18 RB2-2272-000 851 - 62 - 318
R30 - 18 RB2-2273-000 551 - 63 -3
AR35 - 3 RB2-2286-000 551 - 20 - 70
RBZ2-2028-000 300 - 19 RB2-2288-000 851 - 21 - 72
R30 - 19 RB2-2289-000 551 - 67 - 41
R35 - 4 RB2-2290-000 §51 - 22 - 3B
RB2-2029-000 300 - 20 RB2-2291-000 51 - 72 - 6
R30 - 20 RB2-2293-000 8§51 - 3 -3
R35 - 5 RB2-2294-000 8§51 -~ 50 - 18
RB2-2030-000 300 - 21 RB2-2295-000 S51 - 76 -3739-000 R15 - 2
R3O0 - 21 RB2-2296-000 S51 - 75 ‘ 2-3741-000 R15 - &8
R35 - 6 RB2-2301-000 S13 - 2 B2-3742-000 R15 - 4
RB2-2031-000 300 - 22 RB2-2302-000 St1 - RB2-3743-000 R15 - &
R30 - 22 RB2-2303-000 S11 - RB2-3744-000 R35 - 29
R35 - 7 AB2-2304-000 514 2 RB2-3745-000 R16 - 7
RB2-2032-000 300 - 23 RB2-2305-000 1 16 RB2-3746-000 R35 - 40
R30 - 23 RB2-2306-000 AB2-3747-000 R35 - 42
R35 - 8 RB2-2307-000 RB2-3748-000 R35 - 67
RB2-2033-000 300 - 24 AB2-2308-000 - RB2-3749-000 A35 - 17
R30 - 24 RB2-2309-000 38 1 RB2-3751-000 R35 - 30
RB2-2034-000 300 - 25 RB2-2310-000 4 51 8 AB2-3752-000 R35 - 33A
R30 - 25 RB2-2311-000, 19 RB2-3753-000 R35 - 33B
RB2-2035-000 R30 - 26 RB2-231 S 4 RB2-3754-000 R35 - 45
RB2-2036-000 300 - 27 RB2-23 S40 - 2 RB2-3756-000 101 - 2
R30 - 27 RB2-2333 1 - 9A RB2-3767-000 101 - 3
RB2-2040-000 300 - 28 RB2-233 Q-7 RB2-3760-000 101 - 4B
R30 - 28 10 - 1D RB2-3762-000 100 - 10
R35 - 10 R11 - 33 RB2-3763-000 100 - 9
RAB2-2044-000 300 - 1 R16 - 4 RB2-3764-000 102 - 24
R3o0 - 1 S14 - 27 RB2-3765-000 100 - 8
RB2-2045-000 300 - 2 Ri1 - 8 RB2-3766-000 105 - 12
R30 - 2 Ri1 - 5 RB2-3773-000 300 - 26
RB2-2046-000 300 - 34 R11 - 34 R35 - 9
R30 - 34 R16 - 14 RB2-3774-000 300 - 12
RB2-2060-000 100 - 5L Ri1g - 5 R30 - 12
RB2-2061-000 100 - 5M R16 - 15A RB2-3775-000 300 -~ 11
RB2-2062-000 100 - &N R16 - 6 R30 - 11
RB2-2063-000 350 - 1 £-3224-000 Rrz28 - 2 RB2-3776-000 oo - 37
RB2-2064-000 104 - 14 -3225-000 R28 - 3 R30 - 37
RB2-2065-000 350 - 2A §E2-3226-000 Rz2a - 4 RB2-3777-000 300 - 36
350 - 1B2-3228-000 R28 - 5 R20 - 38
RB2-2066-000 320 RB2-3229-000 R28 - 6 RB2-3779-000 300 - 15
RB2-2067-000 350 RB2-3230-000 R28 - 13 R3¢ - 15
RB2-2068-000 104 RB2-3231-000 R28 - 7 REBE2-3780-000 300 - 38
RB2-2069-000 104 RB2-3232-000 R16 - 20 R30 - 38
AB2-2181-000 513 1 RB2-3233-000 R18 - 13A RB2-3781-000 104 - 4
HB2-2183-000 §11 - 2 RB2-3234-G00 R16 - 13B RB2-3782-000 103 - 5
RB2-2184-000 511 - 3 RB2-3243-000 R35 - 32A RB2-3783-000 100 ~ 7
RB2-2185-000 8§14 - 3 RB2.3245-000 R35 - 28 RB2-3784-000 100 - 2B
RB2-2186-000 511 - 4 RB2-32498-000 R35 - 11 RB2-3785-000 100 - 2C
RB2-2182-000 513 - 11 RB2-3252-000 R35 - 66B RB2-3789-000 100 - BA
RB2-2193-000 8514 - 15 RB2-3253-000 R35 - 66C RB2-3790-000 100 - §C
RB2-2194-000 St4 - 18 RB2-3255-000 R35 - 67A RB2-3791-000 100 - BD
RB2-2195-000 514 - 26 RB2-3256-000 R35 - 13 RB2-3793-000 100 - 5R
RB2-2198-000 514 - 17 RB2-3258-000 R35 - 53 RB2-3794-000 100 - &8
814 - 23 RB2-3263-000 R35 - B9 AB2-3795-000 100 - &B
AB2-2199-000 514 - 25 RB2-3264-000 RA35 - 43 AB2-3798-000 300 - 13A
RB2-2200-000 514 - 2 RB2-3265-000 R35 - G0 R30 - 13A
RAB2-2202-000 5§13 - 12 RB2-3266-000 A356 - 15 RB2-3801-000 102 - 37
RB2-2203-000 514 -9 RB2-3267-000 R35 - &1 AHB2-3815-000 101 - 4A
AB2-2204-000 814 - 7C RB2-3268-000 R35 - 62 ARB2-3819-000 R10 - 5
RB2-2205-000 §12 - 7 RB2-3270-000 R385 - 186 RB2-3820-000 R10 - 6

COPYRIGHT © 1998 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-52X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]




FIGURE FIGURE FIGURE
PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER &
KEY NO KEY NO. KEY NO.
RB2-3821-000 R10 - 1E RG5-3561-000 | 105 - 3 AH9-0737-000 | 330 - 21
RB2-4057-000 115 - 1 RG5-3562-000 | 105 - 4 AS1-0519-000 100 - 2D
RB2-4058-000 115 - 2 RG5-3570-000 | 330 - AS5-0356-000 | 810 - 13
RB2-4081-000 104 - 25 RG5-3579-000 | 105 - % RS5-0690-000 | 261 - B
RB2-4091-000 R35 - 31E RG5-3603-000 | 105 - 5 RS5-0691-000 | 261 - 9
RB2-4096-000 Ri15 - 10B RG5-3618-000 | §14 - 12 RS5-0692-000 | 261 - 10
RB2-4097-000 R15 - 10C RG5-3619-000 | S11 - 14 RS5-0695-000 103 - 19
RB2-4098-000 Ri5 - 10D RG5-3621-000 | S14 - 18 RS5-0697-000 | 300 - 32
RB2-4038-000 R35 - 32C RG5-3622-000 | S90 - 1 R30 - 32
RB2-4100-000 R16 - 23 RG5-3628-000 | S51 - 56 RS5-0815-000 | R11 - 16
RB2-4101-000 R35 - 31A RG5-3631-000 | S51 - 70 RS5-0816-000 R11 - 17
RB2-4102-000 A35 - BBA RG5-3632-000 | S14 - 11 RS5-0817-000 R11 - 18
AB2-4103-000 R35 - 12 RG5-3634-000 | 814 - 7 R16 - 21
RB2-4104-000 R35 - 25 RG5-3639-000 | S20 - R55-0818-000 R11 - 19
RB2-4105-000 R35 - 67B RG5-3644-000 | RA11 - 9 R11 - 158 .
RAB2-4106-000 R3a5s - 14 AG5-3651-000 | R11 - 15 R28 - 31 .
RB2-4107-000 R35 - 44 RG5-3627-020 | R90 - 1 813 - 15
RB2-4109-000 A35 - 73 RG5-3828-000 | R11 - 26 S13 - 18
RB2-4110-000 R35 - 74 RG5-3629-000 | R11 - 27 813 - 17
AB2-4136-000 R16 - 24 RG5-4178-000 | A15 - 10 s13 - 18
AB2-4137-000 R35 - 75 RG5-4183-000 | R28 - s18 - 19
RB2-4138-000 R35 - 33C RG5-4211-000 | RA16 - 17 13 - 20
AB2-4139-000 Ras - 71 A9 - 1 540 - 7
RB2-4141-000 R35 - 27 AG5-4212-000 | R28 - 32 840 - 8
RF2-2419-000 320 - 15 R91 - 2 A28 - 15
RF5-1332-020 325 - 18 RG5-4213-000 | R16 - 18 ) 320 - 3
AF5-1732-000 5S40 - 4 RG5-4214-000 | R28 - 33 N R 185-000 R11 - 22
RF5-1783-000 S40 - & RG5-4400-000 | R28 - 34 N ~1186-000 R11 - 1
RF5-2387-000 103 - 16 RG5-4471-000 | R15 - 1 R16 - 22
RF5-2398-000 163 - 17 RG5-4476-000 | R35 - 66 | RS5-1226-000 513 - 21
RF5-2399-000 104 - 2 RG5-4477-000 | R35 - § W\RS5-1227-000 540 - ¢
RF5-2400-000 102 - 1 RG5-4485-000 §51 - 24
RF5-2403-020 325 - 10 RG5-4487-000 RS5-1293-000 | R28 - 16
RF5-2404-000 325 - 11 RG5-4495-000 RS5-1386-000 | 325 - 1
RF5-2414-000 110 - 1 RG5-4497-000 RS5-1388-000 | 810 - 29
RF5-2415-000 350 - 2 RG5-4498-000 RS5-1390-000 | 810 - 30
RF5-2416-000 810 - 4 RG5-4502-000 RS5-1391-000 | 810 - 31
RF5-2417-000 105 - 6 RGE-4505-000 RS5-1392-000 109 - 7
AF5-2418-000 105 - 10 RG5-4506-0 RS5-1393-000 | 325 - 2
RF5-2433-000 300 - 30 RGS-4507-0& RS65-1394-000 | 325 - 16
R30 - 30 RG5-4510-00 RS5-1395-000 | 320 - 17
RF5-2451-000 810 - 4 HGS—4512»0C§ RS5-1401-000 R28 - 17
RF5-2630-000 R26 - 29 RS5-1402-000 R35 - B4
RF5-2633-000 R16 - 13 RS5-2225-020 104 - 13
RF5-2634-000 n16 - a RS5-2431-000 | 330 - 22
R35 - 49 RS5-2434-000 | 108 - 20
RF5-2635-000 R16 - 9 RS5-2436-000 | 325 - 5
RF5-2636-000 R16 - 10 115 - 3 RS5-2438-000 | 300 - 33
AF5-2650-000 900 - 4 R30 - 33
RAF5-2651-000 101 - 6 RS5-2441-000 | 102 - 32
RF5-2654-000 110 - AS5-2442-000 | 102 - 33
RF5-2782-000 110 - 8 R55-2443-000 | 261 - 11
RF5-2783-000 900 - 2 RS5-2541-000 | R11 - 23
RF5-2784-000 G5-&y39-000 | 110 - RS5-2576-000 | S14 - 58
RF5-2788-000 5-¥640-000 | 101 - & 514 - 6B
-4642-000 | 100 - 2 RS5-2579-000 | S14 - 7D
RG5-2076-000 -4645-000 | 110 - RS5-2580-000 | S14 - 7E
RG5-2125-000 N G5-4646-000 | 110 - 8 AS5-2632-000 | Rt6 - 11
RG5-2361-000 300 - 2 AS5-2633-000 | R18 - 12
RG5-2362-000 RG5-4649-000 | 110 - AS5-2026-000 | R10 - 3B
RG5-2402-000 RG5-4792-000 | 101 - 4 AS5-2927-000 | R10 - 3D
AG5-3519-000 - RGS-1310-000 | 300 - 31 RS5-2928-000 | S51 - 25
RG5-3520-000 R30 - 31 RS5-2829-000 | S&1 - 26
RG5-3521-000 | RH2-5302-000 | 104 - 17 AS5-2933-000 | 330 - 23
AG5-3522-000 RH2-5337-000 | 110 - @ AS5-2934-000 | 330 - 24
AG5-3523-000 RH2-5338-000 | 102 - 29 RS5-2935-000 | 330 - 25
RG5-3524-020 - RH3-2210-000 | 110 - 10 RS5-2036-000 | 330 - 26
RG5-3525-000 . 300 - 3 RS5-2937-000 | 330 - 27
RG5-3528-000 ' RH3-2212-000 | 110 -~ 10 R85-2938-000 | S51 - 64
RG5-3529-000 900 - 3 RS5-2049-000 | 330 - 33
RG5-3530-000 810 - 10 RH7-1278-000 | R11 - 15C RS5-2950-000 | 810 - 32
RG5-3531-000 B10 - 10 AH7-1293-000 | S13 - 13 RS5-2951-000 | 810 - 38
RG5-3536-000 B10 - 11 AH7-1354-000 | 108 - 18 R&5-2052-000 100 - 5J
RG5-3540-000 B10 - 27 RH7-1356-000 | 105 - 13A RS5-2953-000 | 300 - 35
RG5-3541-000 B10 - 28 RH7-1359-000 | R2a - 30 R30 - 35
RG5-3542-000 350 - RH7-1362-000 | S%3 - 14 RS5-2954-000 104 - 16
AG5-3543-000 106 - 13 RH7-1363-000 | $51 - 44 RS5-2955-000 100 - 5P
RG5-3544-000 261 - RH7-5137-000 | R11 - 25 R55-2958-000 | 320 - 12
RG5-3545-000 103 - 2 RH7-5191-000 | 104 - 10 RS5-2961-000 | S14 - 19
RG5-3546-000 103 - 2A RH7-5192-000 | 102 - 30 S14 - 24
RG5-3553-000 102 - 3 RH7-5193-000 | 261 - 7 AS5-3103-000 | S20 - 12
RG5-3554-000 102 - 4 RH7-5195-000 | 102 - 31 RS5-3166-000 | $51 - 27
RG5-3557-000 102 - 11 RH7-5197-000 | R28 - 14 AS5-3167-000 S51 - 28
AG5-3558-000 102 - 5 RH7-5200-000 | $51 - 23 RS5-3168-000 8§51 - 52
AG5-3560-000 900 - 1 RH7-6046-000 | 103 - 2B RS5-6192-000 $51 - 85

COPYRIGHT @ 1398 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-62X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 139 PRINTED IN JAPAN [IMPRIME AU JAPON]

B-3



FIGURE FIGURE FIGURE
PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER & PART NUMBER &
‘ KEY NO. KEY NO. KEY NO.
RS5.9001-000 | 102 - 12 XAD-0602-000 | S14 - 21 XF9-0638-000 | S51 - 39
RS5-9087-000 | R11 - 11 S51 - 38
314 - to0 XA9-0702-000 B10 - 14
RS6-0320-000 | R11 - 21 XA9-0815-000 | 104 - 1B
RS&-0321-000 R11 - 20 261 - 6
RS56-0325-000 S51 '- 30 XAG8-0838-000 108 - 9
RS6-0326-000 | S51 - 31 XA9-0863-000 | S11 - &
RS6-0327-000 | S51 - 32 §13 - 23
AS6-0328-000 | S51 - 33 S14 - 30
RS6-0329-000 | S51 - 34 s51 - 29
RS&6-0330-000 §51 - 35 851 - 41
RS6-0331-060 | §13 - 5 S51 - 43
RS6-0332-000 | $20 - 9 XA9-0903-000 | R35 - 36
RS6-0351-000 330 - 28 R35 - 67C
RS6-0352-000 330 - 29 XA9-0924-000 110 - 12 Q
RS6-0354-000 810 34 XA9-0931-000 S14 - 8
RS6-0355-000 810 - 12 XA9-0943-000 R10 - 8
AS6-0357-000 | 102 - 9 R11 -
350 - 8 Rii
RS6-0358-000 325 -~ 17 512
AS6-0359-000 | 325 - 18 s1a
R$6-0471-000 R28 - 18 814
RS6-0472-000 | R28 - 19 . S14 O
RS6-0473-000 Rz2g - 20 XA9-0974-000 104
RS6-0474-000 | R28 - 21 XA9-0990-000
R&86-0475-000 R28 - 22 XA8-1017-000
RSB-0476-000 | R28 - 23 XB1-2300-407
RS86-0478-000 R28 - 24 XB1-2300-607
RS6-0479-000 | R28 - 25
RS6-0480-000 | R28 - 26
RS6-0481-000 R28 - 27 XB2-6400-607
RS6-2040-000 | R16 - 16
RS6-2041-000 R35 - 34 XB4-6401-007
RS6-2042-000 | R35 - 31C XB4-7300-607
RS6-2043-000 R385 50 XB4-7300-B07
AS6-2044-000 R35 - 51
AS6-2045-000 | R35 - 65
RS6-2046-000 | R35 - 58
AS6-2047-000 R35 - 35 XB4-7400-809
RAS6-2048-000 R35 - 68E XB4-7401-006
RS6-2048-000 R35 - 66F XB4-7401-007
RS6-2088-000 R35 - B2
RS$6-2090-000 R35 - &8
R56-2091-000 | A35 - 31D
RS56-2082-000 | R35 - 68
RS56-2004-000 | 101 - 4G ¢
RS6-2095-000 101 - 4D
VS1-5057-009 103 - 23
VS1-5820-002 5§51 - 45
WGB-5362-000 | 102 - 34
102 - 3B
320 - 13
810 -
A16 - ?
R28 - 409
S11 - 4086
314 - R10 - 502
WGB-5375-000 102 - 00-607 R16 - 502
. 851 - R28 - 502
WS86-5092-000 102 - 6-7300-807 106 - 501
WT2-0030-000 R11 - =7301-006 R11 - 501
WT2-0281-000 102 - BG-7301-007 Ri1i6 - 503
551 - B6-7401-006 R10 - 50¢%
WT2-0317-000 103 - R11 - 503
514 - XD1-1104-135 102 - 507
S51 XD1-1104-133 | 104 - 503
WT2-0434-000 103 XD2-1100-322 102 - 503
WT2-0495-000 810 104 - 502
WT2-5085-000 | R11 - 24 S51 - 501
WT2-5169-000 R11 - 32 XD2-1100-402 551 - 502
WT2-8394-000 §51 - 47 XD2-1100-502 325 - 501
XA9-0258-000 S13 - 25 A11 - 504
S51 - 48 R16 - 504
XA9-0265-000 110 - 11 R28 - 503
102 - 27 R35 - 503
104 - 7 R35 - 66G
105 - 8 XD2-1200-322 S20 - 501
XA9-0267-000 105 - 13B XD2-1200-802 810 - 50t
. 110 - 2 XD2-2100-802 R11 - 505
§51 - 36 XD2-2300-502 | S51 - 56
XA9-0500-000 814 - 13 XD3-1200-102 R35 - 504
XAB9-0591-000 551 - 37 XD3-1200-122 R28 - 504
XA9-0642-000 S14 - 14 XD3-2160-102 R35 - 505
XA9-0656-000 | 851 - 77 XD3-2300-162 | 820 - 502
XA9-0686-000 551 - 48 XF9-0576-000 s20 - 13

COPYRIGHT © 1968 CANON INC.

CANON LBP-£2X SERIES REV.0 JUNE 1998 PRINTED IN JAPAN [MPRIME AU JAPON]



R EEEE"
B e xE &R
B 18 ESTHFBE UG
1998%6 A%

P
Peripheral P&nmg Div.
Peripheral Prod Documentation Dapt.

ONINC.
in Japan

)3 ON O [ JUNE 1988 ]
51, home, Toride-shi, Ibaraki 302-8501, Japan

¥302-8501 \
KEEREM QL7 T B5Eh1 S Q
Q




The printing paj o contains, .
. 70% wastegp%p%r. ‘ S

PROTED DY LAPAN (WPRMEAUJAPON)

0636AB0.20

CANON INC,



